
 

 

                                  
                         C.M.A.S. 

.. 

                

                  

 

 
   

   
   
            LLLIIIGGGNNNAAANNNOOO   SSSAAABBBBBBIIIAAADDDOOORRROOO   (((UUUDDD)))   –––   IIITTTAAALLLYYY   –––   111888,,,   111999   aaannnddd   222000   MMMaaarrrccchhh      
 

FRIDAY 18 MARCH:   17 – 20 arrival and control documents – 21,30 technical meeting 

 

SATURDAY 19 MARCH:   8,15 / 9.00 warm up 9,10 opening ceremony 9,20  50 AP – 800 SF  - 400 im (out of race) – 4x50 BF 

                  15,30 / 16.15  warm up 16,25: 50 BF – 200 SF – 100 IM – 1500 SF B&M 

 

 

SUNDAY 20 MARCH:   8,15  / 9.00  warm up  9,10: 100 BF – 100 SF – 400 SF – 1500 SF G&W           

          14,30 / 15,00  warm up 15,10: 50 SF – 200 BF – 4X100 SF – closing ceremony 



C.M.A.S.

Club athletes races relays

1 ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS RAVENNA ITALY 6 16

2 ASD DELFINO BIELLA ITALY 7 21

3 ASD EURO TEAM TORINO ITALY 5 12

4 ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI ITALY 7 21

5 ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 12 33 2

6 ASD SWIMMING POOL AVELLINO ITALY 1 2

7 BERGASTADT FREIBERG GERMANY 1 3

8 CCNP LA CIOTAT FRANCE 4 12

9 CGFS SRL PRATO ITALY 6 11

10 CHELYABINSK REGION RUSSIA 7 19 1

11 CLUB  MOSCOW  REGION 4 12

12 CN FIAMME ORO ROME ITALY 1 3

13 DJK-VFR MUELHEIM SAARN - GERMANY 1 3

14 FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 6 18 1

15 GSIM ISTANBUL TURKEY 1 3

16 KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN CROATIA 2 6

17 KPM PULEC PRAHA CZECH REPUBLIC 7 21 1

18 KRASNOYARSKIY REGION RUSSIA 2 7

19 KS NAUTILUS - JASTRZEBIE POLAND 2 6

20 KSP OLOMOUC CZECH REPUBLIC 10 29 1

21 KVS BARAKUDA SLOVAKIA 7 21 1

22 LGM BELGIUM 8 24 1

23 MAARDU FINSWIMMING CLUB ESTONIA 3 7

24 NEMO PLAUEN GERMANY 6 18

25 NEMO ZLIN CZECH REPUBLIC 5 15

26 NEWLINEAGEPISIS-ROMA ITALY 8 22 1

27 NPS MILAN ITALY 6 18

28 NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA ITALY 7 16

29 PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 16 47 3

30 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 24 58 2

31 RK GERONIMO ZAGREB CROATIA 2 6

32 RK NEVERA CROATIA 4 12

33 RK ŠODERICA - CROATIA 4 11

34 ROSTOV REGION RUSSIA 3 9

35 SAINT-PETERSBURG RUSSIA 2 6

36 SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY 11 30 1

37 SC RIESA FINSWIMMING GERMANY 1 3

38 SK FORTUNA ESTONIA 1 3

39 SKORPEN PREROV CZECH REPUBLIC 2 6

40 SNP PADOVA ITALY 18 37 3

41 SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 11 33 2

42 SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES FRANCE 3 9

43 SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 11 32 2

44 TAUCHSPORT DOBELN E.V. GERMANY 1 3

45 TC DRESDEN GERMANY 2 6

46 TC FEZ BERLIN GERMANY 5 14

47 TC HARZ GERMANY 6 18

48 TORUNCZYK TORUN POLAND 2 5

49 TSC ROSTOCK 1957 GERMANY 2 6

50 TUNISIAN NATIONAL TEAM 2 6

51 TYK SPORTS CLUB - ISTANBUL TURKEY 1 3

52 UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST CZECH REPUBLIC 10 29 1

53 USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA ITALY 7 21 1

54 VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 26 76 4

55 ZERO9 SSD ROMA ITALY 3 8

56 ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 15 44 2

57 ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 2 SLOVAKIA 1 3

TOT TOT TOT

338 943 30

Club Out of race athletes races relays

1 ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS RAVENNA ITALY - out of race 1 2

2 ASD EURO TEAM TORINO ITALY- out of race 3 5

3 ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY - out of race 0 0 1

4 BERGASTADT FREIBERG GERMANY- out of race 1 1

5 CGFS SRL PRATO ITALY - out of race 3 5

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA PESCA SPORTIVA ED ATTIVITA' SUBACQUEE

CMAS WORLD CUP - 8° LIGNANO SABBIADORO TROPHY
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6 CHELYABINSK REGION RUSSIA - out of race 0 0 1

7 DJK-VFR MUELHEIM SAARN GERMANY - out of race 1 1

8 FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND - out of race 0 0 1

9 KSP OLOMOUC CZECH REPUBLIC - out of race 1 1 1

10 LGM BELGIUM - out of race 0 0 1

11 MAARDU FINSWIMMING CLUB ESTONIA - out of race 1 1

12 NEMO PLAUEN GERMANY - out of race 5 6

13 NEMO ZLIN CZECH REPUBLIC - out of race 1 1

14 NEWLINEAGEPISIS-ROMA ITALY - out of race 1 1

15 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 19 44

16 RK ŠODERICA - CROATIA - out of race 1 1

17 SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY - out of race 11 12

18 SC RIESA FINSWIMMING GERMANY - out of race 1 1

19 SNP PADOVA ITALY -out of race 8 9

20 SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REP. - out of race 8 8 2

21 TAUCHSPORT DOBELN E.V. GERMANY - out of race 1 1

22 TC DRESDEN GERMANY - out of race 1 1

23 TC FEZ BERLIN GERMANY - out of race 4 4

24 TORUNCZYK TORUN POLAND - out of race 1 1

25 VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT - out of race 3 4 4

26 ZERO9 SSD ROMA ITALY - out of race 1 1

27 ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA - out of race 3 3

TOT TOT TOT

80 114 11

Mt 50 APNOEA GIRLS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 NEUDORF-BLOCHWITZ,JOSEFINE 2001 JUN TAUCHSPORT DOBELN E.V. GERMANY - out of race 0.21,85

2 HECKE AIMEE JOY 2001 JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY - out of race 0.20,52

1 MACH MARTINA 2002 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 0.24,00

2 GAMBERINI FRANCESCA 2000 JUN ASD DELFINO BIELLA ITALY 0.23,98

3 BORDIN MARIACHIARA 2001 JUN SNP PADOVA ITALY 0.22,62

4 LICKOVA TEREZA 1999 JUN KPM PULEC PRAHA CZECH REPUBLIC 0.22,33

5 MÜLLER PIA 2000 JUN NEMO PLAUEN GERMANY 0.21,90

6 SABATINI NICOL 2000 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 0.21,54

7 WESCHE    PAULINE 2001 JUN TC HARZ GERMANY 0.21,30

8 WINTER ALINA 2001 JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY 0.21,03

9 KOTULKOVA NIKOL 2001 JUN KSP OLOMOUC CZECH REPUBLIC 0.20,94

10 KOSNACOVA MONIKA 1999 JUN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 0.20,54

11 FILIMONOVA DARIA 2000 JUN DJK-VFR MUELHEIM SAARN - GERMANY 0.20,40

12 MIZEROVÁ VENDULA 1999 JUN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 0.20,38

13 SVOBODOVÁ  BARBORA 2001 JUN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 0.19,82

14 POLISENSKA PETRA 2000 JUN NEMO ZLIN CZECH REPUBLIC 0.19,78

15 HERBST ANASTASIA 2002 JUN NEMO PLAUEN GERMANY 0.19,74

16 ZIZKOVA  KAROLINA 2000 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST CZECH REPUBLIC 0.19,19

17 CHROMCOVA TEREZA 2000 JUN KSP OLOMOUC CZECH REPUBLIC 0.19,09

18 NADA  SHERIF ABD EL-RAHMAN 2000 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.18,95

19 ARCAMBAL ALEXANDRA 2002 JUN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 0.18,90

20 STRELETS SOFIA 2002 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION RUSSIA 0.18,40

21 KOLARIKOVA  LUCIE 2001 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST CZECH REPUBLIC 0.18,06

22 CHERKASHINA MARIA 2001 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION RUSSIA 0.18,00

23 RZEPKA ZUZANNA 2001 JUN KS NAUTILUS - JASTRZEBIE POLAND 0.17,71

24 LE FLEM MARGOT 2000 JUN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 0.17,40

Mt 50 APNOEA BOYS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 KLIMPAR JAKUB 2002 JUN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REP. - out of race 0.19,00

1 RAINERI GABRIEL 2001 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 0.22,98

2 SCHÜLER    MALTE 2002 JUN TC HARZ GERMANY 0.21,60

3 MUSITZ MARTIN 1999 JUN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 0.20,28

4 PAPITTO TOMMASO 2002 JUN ZERO9 SSD ROMA ITALY 0.19,88

5 KELEMEN RENE 2001 JUN KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN CROATIA 0.19,03

6 MÄTER    DOMINIQUE 2001 JUN TC HARZ GERMANY 0.19,00

7 SEDLAR  DANIEL 2001 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST CZECH REPUBLIC 0.18,52

8 PAQUOT OLIVIER 2000 JUN LGM BELGIUM 0.18,46

9 KEIL KOSTANTIN 2001 JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY 0.18,17

10 BERTELLA EDOARDO 1999 JUN NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA ITALY 0.17,98

11 MONTINI FEDERICO 1999 JUN NEWLINEAGEPISIS-ROMA ITALY 0.17,74

12 CASTVEN LUKAS 2001 JUN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 0.17,68

13 GARNERO ALESSIO 2002 JUN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO ITALY 0.17,48

14 ALAIMO LEONARD 1999 JUN LGM BELGIUM 0.17,34

15 CASIRAGHI FABIO 2000 JUN NPS MILAN ITALY 0.17,30

16 KOVAŘÍK JAKUB 2001 JUN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 0.16,75

17 DISERIO LORENZO 1999 JUN CCNP LA CIOTAT FRANCE 0.16,25



18 MOSTAFA SALAMA MOSTAFA 1999 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.16,00

19 ZIAD MOHAMED SAAD 2003 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.16,00

20 LAGUNOV PAVEL 1999 JUN ROSTOV REGION RUSSIA 0.15,90

21 ALICICCO GUGLIELMO 2001 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 0.15,80

Mt 50 APNOEA WOMEN

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 HAUSDORF LARA 1998 SEN SC RIESA FINSWIMMING GERMANY - out of race 0.22,95

2 PESENTI ELENA ILARIA 1997 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 0.19,69

3 BOLOGNA GIULIA 1996 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 0.19,51

1 SCARANO ALESSIA 1998 SEN NEWLINEAGEPISIS-ROMA ITALY 0.24,70

2 RAO SIMONA 1992 SEN ZERO9 SSD ROMA ITALY 0.21,51

3 BERGMANN    MARTA 1997 SEN TC HARZ GERMANY 0.20,60

4 MALINOWSKA PAULA 1998 SEN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 0.19,90

5 MAURI PAOLA 1997 SEN NPS MILAN ITALY 0.19,30

6 GABALOVA NINA 1998 SEN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 0.19,00

7 BEN HAJ ROMDHAN MARIEM 1997 SEN TUNISIAN NATIONAL TEAM 0.18,84

8 DIRKMAAT FARIDA 1992 SEN NEWLINEAGEPISIS-ROMA ITALY 0.18,80

9 NANETTI VIRGINIA 1993 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 0.18,50

10 HUBAUT OCEANE 1997 SEN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 0.18,30

11 ZADOROZHNYAYA ALINA 1996 SEN ROSTOV REGION RUSSIA 0.18,30

12 NEIMANN SOPHIE 1998 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY 0.18,00

13 FARAH MOHAMED EMAM 1998 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.18,00

14 OVSIANNIKOVA MARIIA 1995 SEN SK FORTUNA ESTONIA 0.17,90

15 BARONCINI SILVIA 1985 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 0.17,54

16 LECOEUR MAELLE 1997 SEN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 0.17,30

17 KŘEPELKOVÁ KLÁRA 1998 SEN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 0.17,02

18 KOHNOERT LISA 1995 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY 0.16,91

19 BELOMESTNOVA KSENIA 1996 SEN MAARDU FINSWIMMING CLUB ESTONIA 0.16,44

Mt 50 APNOEA MEN

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 CINELLI PAOLO 1994 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 0.17,96

2 APPRESSI LORENZO 1991 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 0.17,00

3 DOFEK ONDŘEJ 2001 SEN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REP. - out of race 0.15,84

4 POSCHART MAX 1994 SEN NEMO PLAUEN GERMANY - out of race 0.15,00

5 JAROLÍM JAKUB 1995 SEN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REP. - out of race 0.14,84

1 CHIUMENTO MIRKO 1996 SEN NEWLINEAGEPISIS-ROMA ITALY 0.22,80

2 CAVALLI MASSIMO 1997 SEN FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 0.20,41

3 LIEBEGUT    LUCAS 1998 SEN TC HARZ GERMANY 0.18,20

4 AGLIOLO GALLITTO FABRIZIO 1994 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 0.18,00

5 STADLER    DAVID 1997 SEN TC HARZ GERMANY 0.17,60

6 CALLEGARO FILIPPO 1999 SEN SNP PADOVA ITALY 0.17,49

7 DUPONT JOAQUIM 1986 SEN LGM BELGIUM 0.17,18

8 OSUSKY DOMINIK 1998 SEN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 0.17,07

9 PRIETZSCH MARIUS 1997 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY 0.16,81

10 KRSEK JOZEF 1997 SEN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 0.16,46

11 ZAGAR IGOR 1998 SEN RK GERONIMO ZAGREB CROATIA 0.16,41

12 DI LAURA ALESSANDRO 1998 SEN NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA ITALY 0.16,35

13 CHOU STEFANO 1987 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 0.16,16

14 CARON STANYS 1997 SEN SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES FRANCE 0.16,10

15 FOJTÍK LUKÁŠ 1998 SEN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 0.15,96

16 CIANFONI MASSIMILIANO 1995 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 0.15,90

17 MUSARRA SIMONE 1990 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 0.15,79

18 PODHORNY  PETR 1998 SEN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST CZECH REPUBLIC 0.15,74

19 PELLET HUGO 1997 SEN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 0.15,70

20 FISCHER GEORG 1995 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY 0.15,70

21 ĐURĐ LUKA 1996 SEN RK ŠODERICA - CROATIA 0.15,69

22 MATEUSZ SZURMIEJ 1985 SEN TORUNCZYK TORUN POLAND 0.15,50

23 KONJEDIC STEFANO 1997 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO ITALY 0.15,38

24 FIGINI STEFANO 1987 SEN CN FIAMME ORO ROME ITALY 0.15,35

25 OLIVIER ROBIN 1990 SEN LGM BELGIUM 0.15,20

26 ZEUNER SIDNEY 1996 SEN NEMO PLAUEN GERMANY 0.15,18

27 DROZDOV MIKHAIL 1995 SEN KRASNOYARSKIY REGION RUSSIA 0.15,17

28 DROZDOV ALEXANDER 1992 SEN MAARDU FINSWIMMING CLUB ESTONIA 0.15,00

29 KAREEM MOHAMED ABD EL-HAMID 1996 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.15,00

30 SHADY MAMDOUH SHABAN 1997 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.14,90

31 STRIEGLER MALTE 1993 SEN NEMO PLAUEN GERMANY 0.14,83

32 CRISTOFARI GIONA 1993 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 0.14,79

33 NOIR ALEXANDRE 1994 SEN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 0.14,50

Mt 800 SURFACE GIRLS



POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 SVOBODOVA ADELA 2000 JUN KPM PULEC PRAHA CZECH REPUBLIC 11.00,37

2 CHOVANCOVA TEREZA 2004 JUN KVS BARAKUDA SLOVAKIA 9.34,00

3 PETRIKOVICOVA VERONIKA 2000 JUN KVS BARAKUDA SLOVAKIA 8.47,12

4 MALINOWSKA LENA 2000 JUN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 8.40,57

5 DAUCE APOLLINE 2004 JUN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 8.30,00

6 DUSSAUGE EVA 2003 JUN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 8.28,00

7 KNEIFELOVA ADELA 2000 JUN NEMO ZLIN CZECH REPUBLIC 8.27,86

8 SRBOVA  DOMINIKA 2001 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST CZECH REPUBLIC 8.25,62

9 DAMA MARIAELENA 2000 JUN ASD DELFINO BIELLA ITALY 8.14,70

10 SAVIOLI GAIA 2002 JUN NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA ITALY 8.13,26

11 FORNO MARGHERITA 1999 JUN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA ITALY 8.10,31

12 BEHOUNKOVA  ILONA 2001 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST CZECH REPUBLIC 8.06,98

13 PANZARINO CAMILLA 2000 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 8.06,57

14 TROCCA GRETA 2000 JUN NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA ITALY 8.03,24

15 HORÁKOVÁ KAROLÍNA 2000 JUN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 8.00,35

16 HNATHOVA ALZBETA 2002 JUN KSP OLOMOUC CZECH REPUBLIC 7.59,99

17 SOHAILA ESLAM AHMED 2000 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 7.55,00

18 RAWAN MOHAMED FARID 2002 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 7.50,00

19 JAKUŠOVÁ NIKOLA  1999 JUN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 7.48,17

20 RUTZE MICHELE 2000 JUN TC DRESDEN GERMANY 7.35,10

Mt 800 SURFACE BOYS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 MARAK TOMAS 1999 JUN KPM PULEC PRAHA CZECH REPUBLIC 9.09,72

2 REHOROVSKY OLIVER 2003 JUN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 2 SLOVAKIA 9.07,99

3 RICCIARELLI LUCA 2003 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 8.40,00

4 JANASEK JAN 2003 JUN NEMO ZLIN CZECH REPUBLIC 8.32,65

5 ROHLICEK DOMINIK 2001 JUN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 8.20,91

6 GAIDA DUNCAN 2001 JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY 8.00,00

7 LOBPREIS FILIP 2000 JUN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 7.57,35

8 DAUCE HIPPOLYTE 2000 JUN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 7.55.00

9 KUKEC ERVIN 1999 JUN RK ŠODERICA - CROATIA 7.49,00

10 DECKY MARTIN 2000 JUN KSP OLOMOUC CZECH REPUBLIC 7.40,28

11 DRUSCHKE ARIK 2000 JUN TC DRESDEN GERMANY 7.37,00

12 LIBRIZZI LUCA 2000 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 7.31,58

13 MOHAMED SALEH GAH EL-RASOUL  2002 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 7.30,00

14 POLASEK DANIEL 1999 JUN NEMO ZLIN CZECH REPUBLIC 7.28,06

15 MILAZZO LUCA 2000 JUN NPS MILAN ITALY 7.22,15

16 MOHAMED MAMDOUH SHABAAN 2001 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 7.20,00

17 SACK PAUL 1999 JUN TC FEZ BERLIN GERMANY 7.14,12

18 MOSCA MATTIA 2000 JUN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA ITALY 7.13,95

19 ARNAUTU RARES GABRIEL 1999 JUN NEWLINEAGEPISIS-ROMA ITALY 7.13,14

20 ALFI' PIETRO 2001 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 7.11,19

21 BESSOLOV ALEXANDER 1999 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION RUSSIA 6.42,00

Mt 800 SURFACE WOMEN

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 FREGNI SOFIA 1992 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 8.20,00

2 D'AMICO LIA GIULIA 1998 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 8.02,73

1 TIU DESIRE 1998 SEN FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 8.56,36

2 POMCAKOVA KRISTYNA 1998 SEN KPM PULEC PRAHA CZECH REPUBLIC 8.11,36

3 SAVIOLI MELISSA 1998 SEN NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA ITALY 8.03,68

4 RAWAN MOHAMED HASSAN 2001 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 7.55,00

5 NOUR ASHRAF SHENDY 2001 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 7.50,00

6 SIMONI ALESSIA 1998 SEN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA ITALY 7.46,62

7 BARELLI VANESSA 1996 SEN ZERO9 SSD ROMA ITALY 7.44,10

8 MONDUZZI SERENA 1996 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 7.33,51

9 ZANASSI SERENA 1998 SEN NPS MILAN ITALY 7.33,15

10 BASSI DORA 1993 SEN RK GERONIMO ZAGREB CROATIA 7.31,59

11 JANOSKOVA KATARINA 1998 SEN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 7.29,22

12 MAVANGA CYNTHIA 1995 SEN TC FEZ BERLIN GERMANY 7.26,58

13 DONADELLO VIOLA 1991 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 7.20,06

14 SVOZILOVA ZUZANA 1989 SEN KSP OLOMOUC CZECH REPUBLIC 7.20,00

15 ZAGHET MARA 1995 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 7.17,88

16 POSCHART ELENA 1993 SEN NEMO PLAUEN GERMANY 7.12,00

Mt 800 SURFACE MEN

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 LEROY RAPHAEL 1998 SEN LGM BELGIUM 7.58,23

2 LONČAR PETAR 1997 SEN KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN CROATIA 7.50,67



3 OMAR TAREK ABD EL-WARETH  2001 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 7.40,00

4 REVERBEL GABIN 2000 SEN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 7.35,00

5 SHEHAB EL-DIN EMAD   2000 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 7.30,00

6 AGLIOLO GALLITTO FABRIZIO 1994 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 7.20,00

7 SREMEC MARKO 1993 SEN RK ŠODERICA - CROATIA 7.20,00

8 NOVATI SIMONE 1998 SEN NPS MILAN ITALY 7.13,15

9 NENTWIG TIM 1998 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY 7.05,10

10 ĐURĐ DOMINIK 1994 SEN RK ŠODERICA - CROATIA 7.04,13

11 TOMBA DAVIDE 1998 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 7.04,00

12 DAMA SIMONE 1997 SEN ASD DELFINO BIELLA ITALY 6.53,75

13 WILLRUTH TIM 1995 SEN TC FEZ BERLIN GERMANY 6.51,07

14 MEYER HUGO 1998 SEN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 6.50,00

15 BATIR CAN 1998 SEN TYK SPORTS CLUB - ISTANBUL TURKEY 6.49,70

16 TOPARLAK     DERIN 1997 SEN GSIM ISTANBUL TURKEY 6.45,63

17 ALLEGRETTI GIANLUCA 1994 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 6.45,00

18 DE CEGLIE DAVIDE 1990 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 6.40,00

19 BUKOR ADAM 1999 SEN KVS BARAKUDA SLOVAKIA 6.25,90

Mt 400 IMMERSION GIRLS - OUT OF RACE

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 SVOBODOVÁ BARBORA 2001 JUN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC - out of race 3.58,02

2 POLISENSKA PETRA 2001 JUN NEMO ZLIN CZECH REPUBLIC - out of race 3.50,15

3 SOHAILA ESLAM AHMED 2000 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT - out of race 3.30,00

Mt 400 IMMERSION BOYS - OUT OF RACE

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 KONCEK MIKULAS 1999 JUN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA - out of race 3.34,25

Mt 400 IMMERSION WOMEN - OUT OF RACE

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 SANDRI VALENTINA 1997 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 3.45,47

2 KATARZYNA TRUSZCZYNSKA 1990 SEN TORUNCZYK TORUN POLAND - out of race 3.30,00

3 MAVANGA CYNTHIA 1995 SEN TC FEZ BERLIN GERMANY - out of race 3.15,00

4 SMIMOVA JELENA 1997 SEN MAARDU FINSWIMMING CLUB ESTONIA - out of race 3.04,00

Mt 400 IMMERSION MEN - OUT OF RACE

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 FOUAD KARIMA 1998 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY - out of race 3.14,05

2 CAMPANA RICCARDO 1994 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 2.48,86

Mt 4X50 BIFINS  GIRLS - OUT OF RACE

POS SURNAME    NAME GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 MIZEROVÁ (jun)-SVOBODOVÁ (jun)-HRNCIROVA (jun)-JAKUSOVA(JUN) W SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC - out of race 1.40,00

2 NADA (JUN)- MAI (JUN)- HABIBA (JUN)- ALIAA (JUN) W VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT - out of race 1.40,00

3 VAKHLAKOVA(JUN)-STRELETS(JUN)-SOKOLOVA(JUN)-CHERKASHINA(JUN) W CHELYABINSK REGION RUSSIA - out of race 1.37,00

Mt 4X50 BIFINS  BOYS - OUT OF RACE

POS SURNAME    NAME GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 MOSTAFA (JUN)- MOHAMED (JUN)- ABD ALLAH (JUN)- ABD ELRAHMAN (JUN) M VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT - out of race 1.20,00

Mt 4X50 BIFINS  WOMEN - OUT OF RACE

POS SURNAME    NAME GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 NADA (SEN)- RAWAN (SEN)- NOUR (SEN)- FARAH (SEN) W VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT - out of race 1.40,00

2 SVOZILOVA M(SEN)CHROMCOVA(JUN)SLADECKOVA(SEN)HORAKOVA(SEN) W KSP OLOMOUC CZECH REPUBLIC - out of race 1.33,74

Mt 4X50 BIFINS  MEN - OUT OF RACE

POS SURNAME    NAME GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 DE GIACOMI(JUN)-HEFTI(SEN)-CAVALLI(SEN)-RAINERI(JUN) M FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND - out of race 1.35,00

2 DUPONT B(SEN)-OLIVIER(SEN)-DUPONT J(SEN)-ALAIMO(JUN) M LGM BELGIUM - out of race 1.25,00

3 JAROLIM(SEN)-KOVARIK(JUN)-FOJTIK(SEN)-DOFEK(SEN) M SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC - out of race 1.23,00

4 IOTTI(SEN)-RUSSO(SEN)-ALLEGRETTI(SEN)-CRISTOFARI(SEN) M ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY - out of race 1.20,00

5 KAREEM (SEN)- SHEHAB ELDIN (SEN)- SHADY (SEN)- TAREK (SEN) M VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT - out of race 1.20,00

Mt 50 BIFINS GIRLS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 GRASSI CHIARA 2003 JUN SNP PADOVA ITALY -out of race 0.28,10

2 BUGLIONE ELENA 2001 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 0.26,60



3 COMPAGNIN LARA MARIA 2001 JUN SNP PADOVA ITALY -out of race 0.25,23

1 CIABATTI ALICE 2004 JUN CGFS SRL PRATO ITALY 0.32,73 

2 CARLUCCI EMMA 2004 JUN SNP PADOVA ITALY 0.28,73

3 CHOVANCOVA TEREZA 2004 JUN KVS BARAKUDA SLOVAKIA 0.28,05

4 GAMBERINI FRANCESCA 2000 JUN ASD DELFINO BIELLA ITALY 0.27,54

5 GIARETTA MADDALENA 2002 JUN SNP PADOVA ITALY 0.26,50

6 HALLEUX MAUREEN 2000 JUN LGM BELGIUM 0.26,29

7 BEHOUNKOVA  ILONA 2001 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST CZECH REPUBLIC 0.26,09

8 GRANDIERE GAELLE 2001 JUN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 0.26,00

9 HIPPOVA SOFIA 1999 JUN KVS BARAKUDA SLOVAKIA 0.25,70

10 BRAGHETTA FEDERICA 1999 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 0.25,70

11 VZATKOVA ELISKA 2001 JUN KSP OLOMOUC CZECH REPUBLIC 0.25,69

12 VAKHLAKOVA DARIA 2001 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION RUSSIA 0.25,50

13 KAMEL JOY 1999 JUN LGM BELGIUM 0.24,70

14 ARCAMBAL ALEXANDRA 2002 JUN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 0.24,50

15 TROCCA CAROLINA 2002 JUN NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA ITALY 0.24,38

16 UHLIROVA  DANIELA 2001 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST CZECH REPUBLIC 0.24,34

17 CHROMCOVA TEREZA 2000 JUN KSP OLOMOUC CZECH REPUBLIC 0.24,31

18 ILICHEVA EKATERINA 2001 JUN CLUB  MOSCOW  REGION 0.24,20

19 MONACO ELISABETTA 1999 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 0.24,00

20 NADA  SHERIF ABD EL-RAHMAN 2000 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.24,00

21 GORYS KLAUDIA 2001 JUN KS NAUTILUS - JASTRZEBIE POLAND 0.23,58

22 CHERKASHINA MARIA 2001 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION RUSSIA 0.23,50

23 ALIA USAMA SABER 2002 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.23,00

24 KLIMOVA ANASTASIIA 2000 JUN CLUB  MOSCOW  REGION 0.22,80

Mt 50 BIFINS BOYS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 LORCET NICOLò 2003 JUN SNP PADOVA ITALY -out of race 0.24,90

1 MENCARELLI MATTEO 2003 JUN CGFS SRL PRATO ITALY 0.30,20

2 RAINERI GABRIEL 2001 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 0.27,03

3 GARBINATO NICOLò 2003 JUN SNP PADOVA ITALY 0.27,00

4 BORDIN GIOVANNI MARIA 2004 JUN SNP PADOVA ITALY 0.26,70

5 BETTAZZI LORENZO 2001 JUN CGFS SRL PRATO ITALY 0.25,60

6 HOMOLA PATRIK 2001 JUN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 0.24,82

7 KELEMEN RENE 2001 JUN KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN CROATIA 0.24,26

8 DE GIACOMI CYRILL 1999 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 0.24,17

9 CAIAFFA EMANUELE 2001 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 0.24,00

10 RICCIARELLI ANDREA 2000 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 0.24,00

11 MUSITZ MARTIN 1999 JUN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 0.23,82

12 LAVESO LUCA 2001 JUN ASD DELFINO BIELLA ITALY 0.23,10

13 VASICEK RENE 2001 JUN SKORPEN PREROV CZECH REPUBLIC 0.22,97

14 LICEK DAVID 1999 JUN KPM PULEC PRAHA CZECH REPUBLIC 0.22,88

15 AUGUSTIN SAMUEL 1999 JUN KVS BARAKUDA SLOVAKIA 0.22,81

16 VYSKOCIL JIRI 1999 JUN KSP OLOMOUC CZECH REPUBLIC 0.22,55

17 TROVATO PIETRO 1999 JUN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA ITALY 0.22,52

18 KLIMPAR JAKUB 2002 JUN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 0.22,44

19 TORKONIAK MIKULAS 1999 JUN KPM PULEC PRAHA CZECH REPUBLIC 0.21,86

20 GUBERNATOROV VLADISLAV 1999 JUN CLUB  MOSCOW  REGION 0.20,60

21 MOSTAFA SALAMA MOSTAFA 1999 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.19,95

22 ABD ALLAH MOHAMED SAMIR 2000 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.19,90

Mt 50 BIFINS WOMEN

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 CAVALLINA SOFIA 1998 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 0.26,00

2 SVOZILOVA MARKETA 1991 SEN KSP OLOMOUC CZECH REPUBLIC - out of race 0.23,68

1 PACCAGNELLA ELGA FIAMMA 1998 SEN SNP PADOVA ITALY 0.25,80

2 BATTILANI LAURA 1993 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 0.25,00

3 FARIDA NADER EL-SHEIKH 2000 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.25,00

4 POMPEI CINDY 1994 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 0.24,96

5 FOSSI GLORIA 1992 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 0.24,50

6 RAO SIMONA 1992 SEN ZERO9 SSD ROMA ITALY 0.24,45

7 FECCHIO LAURA 1998 SEN SNP PADOVA ITALY 0.24,39

8 MARCHELLI ELISA 1998 SEN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA ITALY 0.24,36

9 FERRI MARTINA 1997 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 0.24,05

10 BONINO OCEANE 1997 SEN CCNP LA CIOTAT FRANCE 0.24,00

11 MANSOUR NAJLA 1998 SEN TUNISIAN NATIONAL TEAM 0.23,98

12 KLEIN ALYCIA 1996 SEN SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES FRANCE 0.23,50

13 IOTTI ILARIA 1995 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI ITALY 0.23,39

14 LUNIKA ANASTASIIA 1996 SEN SAINT-PETERSBURG RUSSIA 0.23,01

15 FARAH MOHAMED EMAM 1998 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.23,00



16 SLADECKOVA BARBORA 1991 SEN KSP OLOMOUC CZECH REPUBLIC 0.22,91

17 HORAKOVA GABRIELA 1998 SEN KSP OLOMOUC CZECH REPUBLIC 0.22,84

18 SOSNOVSKAIA DARIA 1998 SEN CHELYABINSK REGION RUSSIA 0.22,70

Mt 50 BIFINS MEN

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 DE FILIPPO MARCO 1994 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO ITALY- out of race 0.21,52

2 FOJTÍK LUKÁŠ 1998 SEN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REP. - out of race 0.21,40

1 BATIK TOMAS 1998 SEN NEMO ZLIN CZECH REPUBLIC 0.23,73

2 CAVALLI MASSIMO 1997 SEN FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 0.23,67

3 LACAN GUILLAUME 2000 SEN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 0.23,20

4 GALLO DAVIDE 1991 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 0.23,03

5 RUSSO MICHELE 1992 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 0.23,00

6 REVERBEL THEO 1998 SEN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 0.23,00

7 DI FABIO DANIELE 1991 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI ITALY 0.22,82

8 KRSEK JOZEF 1997 SEN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 0.22,01

9 JACKULIAK SAMUEL 1996 SEN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 0.21,99

10 DUPONT BRUNO 1989 SEN LGM BELGIUM 0.21,89

11 BOROVIK FEDOR 1998 SEN CLUB  MOSCOW  REGION 0.21,80

12 ZAGAR IGOR 1998 SEN RK GERONIMO ZAGREB CROATIA 0.21,80

13 ORECCHIA MATTEO 1995 SEN ASD DELFINO BIELLA ITALY 0.21,70

14 DI CREDICO EDOARDO 1998 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 0.21,32

15 KONJEDIC DAVIDE 1997 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO ITALY 0.21,11

16 FIGARO LUCAS 1998 SEN SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES FRANCE 0.21,10

17 CRISANTE NICOLAS 1997 SEN CCNP LA CIOTAT FRANCE 0.21,00

18 GARIAZZO ALESSIO 1998 SEN NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA ITALY 0.21,00

19 DOFEK ONDŘEJ 1997 SEN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 0.20,80

20 IOTTI MICHELE 1992 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 0.20,50

21 KAREEM MOHAMED ABD EL-HAMID 1996 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.20,50

22 TROMBETTI LUCA 1995 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO ITALY 0.20,40

23 DANILOV ALEKSANDR 1995 SEN SAINT-PETERSBURG RUSSIA 0.20,15

24 TAREK SAMEH 1998 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.20,00

25 ROMANO RICCARDO 1998 SEN ASD SWIMMING POOL AVELLINO ITALY 0.19,50

26 JAROLÍM JAKUB 1995 SEN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 0.19,06

Mt 200 SURFACE GIRLS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 PROCHASKA JULIA 2003 JUN BERGASTADT FREIBERG GERMANY- out of race 2.05,27

2 CASTIGLIA LAVINIA 2000 JUN ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS RAVENNA ITALY - out of race 1.57,33

3 MÜLLER PIA 2000 JUN NEMO PLAUEN GERMANY - out of race 1.52,48

4 MIZEROVÁ VENDULA 1999 JUN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REP. - out of race 1.49,07

1 PADALIKOVA KATERINA 2003 JUN SKORPEN PREROV CZECH REPUBLIC 2.09,55

2 BORDIN MARIACHIARA 2001 JUN SNP PADOVA ITALY 2.04,06

3 CHOVANCOVA TEREZA 2004 JUN KVS BARAKUDA SLOVAKIA 2.00,84

4 LICKOVA TEREZA 1999 JUN KPM PULEC PRAHA CZECH REPUBLIC 2.00,29

5 MALINOWSKA LENA 2000 JUN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 1.57,30

6 PETRIKOVICOVA VERONIKA 2000 JUN KVS BARAKUDA SLOVAKIA 1.57,22

7 DAMA MARIAELENA 2000 JUN ASD DELFINO BIELLA ITALY 1.56,72

8 TONELLI MATILDA 2000 JUN ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS RAVENNA ITALY 1.55,24

9 NEUDORF-BLOCHWITZ,JOSEFINE 2001 JUN TAUCHSPORT DOBELN E.V. GERMANY 1.55,00

10 MOGETTA VALENTINA 2001 JUN NEWLINEAGEPISIS-ROMA ITALY 1.54,73

11 KOTULKOVA NIKOL 2001 JUN KSP OLOMOUC CZECH REPUBLIC 1.54,13

12 MAZZACURATI  DOMINIQUE 2002 JUN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 1.54,00

13 FORNO MARGHERITA 1999 JUN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA ITALY 1.52,50

14 HRNČÍŘOVÁ SIMONA 2000 JUN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 1.51,07

15 DUSSAUGE EVA 2003 JUN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 1.51,00

16 MAI MOHAMED ABD EL HAMID 2003 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 1.50,00

17 PANZARINO CAMILLA 2000 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 1.48,00

18 KNEIFELOVA ADELA 2000 JUN NEMO ZLIN CZECH REPUBLIC 1.47,75

19 HERBST ANASTASIA 2002 JUN NEMO PLAUEN GERMANY 1.45,36

20 GUERRINI MARTINA 2002 JUN ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS RAVENNA ITALY 1.45,19

21 VAKHLAKOVA DARIA 2001 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION RUSSIA 1.45,00

22 JAKUŠOVÁ NIKOLA  1999 JUN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 1.43,33

23 HECKE AIMEE JOY 2001 JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY 1.42,52

24 MANDICH GIULIA 2000 JUN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA ITALY 1.41,71

25 HNATHOVA ALZBETA 2002 JUN KSP OLOMOUC CZECH REPUBLIC 1.40,94

26 SOKOLOVA DARIA 2001 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION RUSSIA 1.40,00

27 RUTZE MICHELE 2000 JUN TC DRESDEN GERMANY 1.39,00

28 DEREROVA  KAROLINA 2000 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST CZECH REPUBLIC 1.38,91

29 KOLARIKOVA  LUCIE 2001 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST CZECH REPUBLIC 1.38,23

30 ALICICCO EUGENIA 1999 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 1.38,00

31 ANGERMAYR NINA 2000 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 1.36,99



Mt 200 SURFACE BOYS

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 BELOTTI VITTORIO 2001 JUN ASD DELFINO BIELLA ITALY 2.11,87

2 REHOROVSKY OLIVER 2003 JUN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 2 SLOVAKIA 2.00,65

3 SOCCODATO MATTIA 2002 JUN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 1.58,00

4 BARAVELLI MARCO 2002 JUN ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS RAVENNA ITALY 1.52,25

5 PAPITTO TOMMASO 2002 JUN ZERO9 SSD ROMA ITALY 1.49,20

6 ARGENTIERI ANDREA 2000 JUN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI ITALY 1.47,02

7 JANASEK JAN 2003 JUN NEMO ZLIN CZECH REPUBLIC 1.46,47

8 DAUCE HIPPOLYTE 2000 JUN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 1.45,00

9 GAIDA DUNCAN 2001 JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY 1.44,23

10 VISTOLI NICHOLAS 2001 JUN ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS RAVENNA ITALY 1.43,91

11 KUKEC ERVIN 1999 JUN RK ŠODERICA - CROATIA 1.43,26

12 LOBPREIS FILIP 2000 JUN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 1.43,23

13 LIBRIZZI LUCA 2000 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 1.40,65

14 DELA CRUZ GABRIEL 2000 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 1.39,90

15 SEDLAR  DANIEL 2001 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST CZECH REPUBLIC 1.38,72

16 DECKY MARTIN 2000 JUN KSP OLOMOUC CZECH REPUBLIC 1.38,70

17 KINDL  VACLAV 2000 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST CZECH REPUBLIC 1.38,11

18 GARNERO ALESSIO 2002 JUN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO ITALY 1.37,71

19 CAMPANILE MARCO 1999 JUN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA ITALY 1.37,44

20 ALFI' PIETRO 2001 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 1.36,90

21 KONCEK MIKULAS 1999 JUN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 1.36,81

22 MILAZZO LUCA 2000 JUN NPS MILAN ITALY 1.36,80

23 STIPKOVIC VID 2000 JUN RK NEVERA CROATIA 1.36,16

24 CRISCI TOMMASO 2000 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 1.35,90

25 MOSCA MATTIA 2000 JUN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA ITALY 1.35,90

26 MOHAMED SALEH GAH EL-RASOUL  2002 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 1.34,00

27 SACK PAUL 1999 JUN TC FEZ BERLIN GERMANY 1.33,50

28 POLASEK DANIEL 1999 JUN NEMO ZLIN CZECH REPUBLIC 1.32,83

29 ARNAUTU RARES GABRIEL 1999 JUN NEWLINEAGEPISIS-ROMA ITALY 1.31,65

30 LAGUNOV PAVEL 1999 JUN ROSTOV REGION RUSSIA 1.28,50

31 BESSOLOV ALEXANDER 1999 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION RUSSIA 1.26,50

32 ABD EL-RAHMAN AHMED EMAM 2001 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 1.26,00

Mt 200 SURFACE WOMEN

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 HARSAN DANIELA 1998 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 1.53,72

2 FREGNI SOFIA 1992 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 1.52,50

3 D'AMICO LIA GIULIA 1998 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 1.47,38

4 MADONIA CHIARA 1998 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 1.43,94

5 MAVANGA CYNTHIA 1995 SEN TC FEZ BERLIN GERMANY - out of race 1.38,89

6 KOHNOERT LISA 1995 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY - out of race 1.37,00

1 TIU DESIRE 1998 SEN FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 2.01,64

2 HAUSDORF LARA 1998 SEN SC RIESA FINSWIMMING GERMANY 1.53,73

3 POMCAKOVA KRISTYNA 1998 SEN KPM PULEC PRAHA CZECH REPUBLIC 1.51,25

4 NOUR ASHRAF SHENDY 2001 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 1.50,00

5 RAWAN MOHAMED HASSAN 2001 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 1.50,00

6 BAZZI CAMILLA 1998 SEN ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS RAVENNA ITALY 1.49,49

7 SARA TONELLI 2002 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 1.49,00

8 MEISEL HANNAH 1997 SEN TC FEZ BERLIN GERMANY 1.48,50

9 SIMONI ALESSIA 1998 SEN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA ITALY 1.46,14

10 BARELLI VANESSA 1996 SEN ZERO9 SSD ROMA ITALY 1.45,27

11 HRASKOVA ZUZANA 1999 SEN KVS BARAKUDA SLOVAKIA 1.45,15

12 KATARZYNA TRUSZCZYNSKA 1990 SEN TORUNCZYK TORUN POLAND 1.45,00

13 SAVIOLI MELISSA 1998 SEN NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA ITALY 1.44,26

14 MONDUZZI SERENA 1996 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 1.42,50

15 CARRIERI VERONICA 1993 SEN NEWLINEAGEPISIS-ROMA ITALY 1.40,16

16 JANOSKOVA KATARINA 1998 SEN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 1.40,13

17 ZAGALLO MARZIA 1998 SEN SNP PADOVA ITALY 1.39,88

18 GERARD-RENISSAC PAULINE 1998 SEN CCNP LA CIOTAT FRANCE 1.39,50

19 ZANASSI SERENA 1998 SEN NPS MILAN ITALY 1.39,15

20 MUEHLIG JOSEPHA 1995 SEN TC FEZ BERLIN GERMANY 1.38,80

21 BASSI DORA 1993 SEN RK GERONIMO ZAGREB CROATIA 1.38,41

22 ZAGHET MARA 1995 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 1.38,04

23 HAASE CAROLIN 1990 SEN TSC ROSTOCK 1957 GERMANY 1.37,50

24 POSCHART ELENA 1993 SEN NEMO PLAUEN GERMANY 1.36,90

25 DONADELLO VIOLA 1991 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 1.36,75

26 FRESTA GIORGIA 1997 SEN SNP PADOVA ITALY 1.36,40

27 BRAMBILLA ISABELLA 1997 SEN NPS MILAN ITALY 1.35,44

28 SLADECKOVA BARBORA 1991 SEN KSP OLOMOUC CZECH REPUBLIC 1.34,64

29 KONONOVA ELENA 1990 SEN KRASNOYARSKIY REGION RUSSIA 1.30,35



30 BARANOSKAYA VALERIA 1990 SEN ROSTOV REGION RUSSIA 1.28,40

31 SVOZILOVA ZUZANA 1989 SEN KSP OLOMOUC CZECH REPUBLIC .135,20

Mt 200 SURFACE MEN

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 NENTWIG TIM 1998 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY - out of race 1.40,00

2 SCORZONI GABRIELE 1994 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 1.31,14

3 STRIEGLER MALTE 1993 SEN NEMO PLAUEN GERMANY - out of race 1.24,00

1 LONČAR PETAR 1997 SEN KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN CROATIA 1.49,48

2 APARO LORENZO 1988 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 1.42,00

3 SHERIF YASSER 1998 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 1.40,00

4 LUDWIG DAVID 1997 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY 1.37,77

5 AGLIOLO GALLITTO FABRIZIO 1994 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 1.37,00

6 LEROY RAPHAEL 1998 SEN LGM BELGIUM 1.36,95

7 DUPONT JOAQUIM 1986 SEN LGM BELGIUM 1.36,11

8 CALLEGARO FILIPPO 1999 SEN SNP PADOVA ITALY 1.35,87

9 OMAR TAREK ABD EL-WARETH  2001 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 1.35,00

10 HEFTI BORIS 1997 SEN FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 1.34,71

11 NOVATI SIMONE 1998 SEN NPS MILAN ITALY 1.33,80

12 POMIES THIBAULT 1998 SEN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 1.33,00

13 ĐURĐ DOMINIK 1994 SEN RK ŠODERICA - CROATIA 1.31,38

14 DAMA SIMONE 1997 SEN ASD DELFINO BIELLA ITALY 1.31,33

15 FOUAD KARIMA 1998 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY 1.30,74

16 SEMINERIO SIMONE 1996 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 1.29,56

17 ZEUNER SIDNEY 1996 SEN NEMO PLAUEN GERMANY 1.29,43

18 TOPARLAK     DERIN 1997 SEN GSIM ISTANBUL TURKEY 1.28,29

19 BATIR CAN 1998 SEN TYK SPORTS CLUB - ISTANBUL TURKEY 1.28,10

20 WILLRUTH TIM 1995 SEN TC FEZ BERLIN GERMANY 1.27,45

21 EVDOKIMOV MAKSIM 1998 SEN CHELYABINSK REGION RUSSIA 1.26,00

22 MEYER HUGO 1998 SEN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 1.26,00

23 KONJEDIC STEFANO 1997 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO ITALY 1.25,98

24 ALLEGRETTI GIANLUCA 1994 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 1.24,00

25 BUKOR ADAM 1999 SEN KVS BARAKUDA SLOVAKIA 1.23,01

26 LAUSCHUS MAX 1990 SEN TSC ROSTOCK 1957 GERMANY 1.23,00

27 DE CEGLIE DAVIDE 1990 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 1.22,79

28 ZANARDI KEVIN 1992 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI ITALY 1.22,01

29 POSCHART MAX 1994 SEN NEMO PLAUEN GERMANY 1.21,80

30 FIGINI STEFANO 1987 SEN CN FIAMME ORO ROME ITALY 1.20,37

Mt 100 IMMERSION GIRLS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 PADALIKOVA KATERINA 2003 JUN SKORPEN PREROV CZECH REPUBLIC 1.01,38

2 NOCIAROVA ANNA 2000 JUN KVS BARAKUDA SLOVAKIA 0.57.55

3 PROCHASKA JULIA 2003 JUN BERGASTADT FREIBERG GERMANY 0.54,95

4 FILIMONOVA DARIA 2000 JUN DJK-VFR MUELHEIM SAARN - GERMANY 0.49,50

5 WINTER ALINA 2001 JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY 0.48,47

6 TROLLEROVA  ELISKA 2000 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST CZECH REPUBLIC 0.48,12

7 CHEMIN EMILIE 2001 JUN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 0.48,00

8 POLISENSKA PETRA 2000 JUN NEMO ZLIN CZECH REPUBLIC 0.47,90

9 SVOBODOVÁ BARBORA 2001 JUN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 0.47,86

10 SOHAILA ESLAM AHMED 2000 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.45,00

11 SOKOLOVA DARIA 2001 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION RUSSIA 0.43,00

12 ZIZKOVA  KAROLINA 2000 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST CZECH REPUBLIC 0.42,94

13 NADA  SHERIF ABD EL-RAHMAN 2000 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.42,00

14 STRELETS SOFIA 2002 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION RUSSIA 0.41,50

15 RZEPKA ZUZANNA 2001 JUN KS NAUTILUS - JASTRZEBIE POLAND 0.40,25

16 LE FLEM MARGOT 2000 JUN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 0.40,00

Mt 100 IMMERSION BOYS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 ROHLICEK DOMINIK 2001 JUN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 0.49,00

2 KEIL KOSTANTIN 2001 JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY 0.48,39

3 DRUSCHKE ARIK 2000 JUN TC DRESDEN GERMANY 0.44,60

4 CAMPANILE MARCO 1999 JUN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA ITALY 0.41,26

5 CASTVEN LUKAS 2001 JUN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 0.40,63

6 OMAR AYMAN HASSAN 1999 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.40,30

7 MOHAMED MAMDOUH SHABAAN 2001 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.40,18

8 KOVAŘÍK JAKUB 2001 JUN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 0.38,84

9 ALICICCO GUGLIELMO 2001 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 0.37,50

Mt 100 IMMERSION WOMEN



POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 SANDRI VALENTINA 1997 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 0.46,50

1 UTTEWAAL NICOLE 1995 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI ITALY 0.46,82

2 NANETTI VIRGINIA 1993 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 0.45,23

3 NADA RAFAAT YOSUEF 1999 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.45,00

4 BAYEROVA BARBORA 1998 SEN KPM PULEC PRAHA CZECH REPUBLIC 0.44,71

5 GABALOVA NINA 1998 SEN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 0.43,87

6 DI CREDICO GIORGIA 1992 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 0.42,61

7 HUBAUT OCEANE 1997 SEN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 0.41,80

8 MAVANGA CYNTHIA 1995 SEN TC FEZ BERLIN GERMANY 0.41,57

9 NEIMANN SOPHIE 1998 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY 0.41,12

10 FARAH MOHAMED EMAM 1998 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.40,00

11 OVSIANNIKOVA MARIIA 1995 SEN SK FORTUNA ESTONIA 0.39,70

12 SMIMOVA JELENA 1997 SEN MAARDU FINSWIMMING CLUB ESTONIA 0.39,50

13 BARBON ERICA 1991 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI ITALY 0.39,33

14 KŘEPELKOVÁ KLÁRA 1998 SEN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 0.39,22

Mt 100 IMMERSION MEN

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 APPRESSI LORENZO 1991 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 0.38,00

2 SEMINERIO DAVIDE 1994 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 0.37,96

1 SHADY MAMDOUH SHABAN 1997 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.40,00

2 SHEHAB EL-DIN EMAD   2000 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.40,00

3 REVERBEL GABIN 2000 SEN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 0.39,00

4 PRIETZSCH MARIUS 1997 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY 0.38,97

5 FISCHER GEORG 1995 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY 0.37,52

6 PELLET HUGO 1997 SEN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 0.37,50

7 BARBON DAVIDE 1995 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI ITALY 0.37,19

8 CAMPANA RICCARDO 1994 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 0.37,00

9 CIANFONI MASSIMILIANO 1995 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 0.37,00

10 CARON STANYS 1997 SEN SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES FRANCE 0.36,70

11 CHOU STEFANO 1987 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 0.36,53

12 FOJTÍK LUKÁŠ 1998 SEN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 0.36,19

13 MATEUSZ SZURMIEJ 1985 SEN TORUNCZYK TORUN POLAND 0.35,50

14 EVDOKIMOV MAKSIM 1998 SEN CHELYABINSK REGION RUSSIA 0.35,00

15 OLIVIER ROBIN 1990 SEN LGM BELGIUM 0.34,56

16 JAROLÍM JAKUB 1995 SEN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 0.33,92

17 FUMAROLA CESARE 1985 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 0.33,90

18 POSCHART MAX 1994 SEN NEMO PLAUEN GERMANY 0.33,90

19 DROZDOV MIKHAIL 1995 SEN KRASNOYARSKIY REGION RUSSIA 0.33,53

20 DROZDOV ALEXANDER 1992 SEN MAARDU FINSWIMMING CLUB ESTONIA 0.33,20

Mt 1500 SURFACE  BOYS - OUT OF RACE

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 GUIDA PAOLO 2002 JUN NEWLINEAGEPISIS-ROMA ITALY - out of race NOTIME

2 LOBPREIS FILIP 2000 JUN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA - out of race 14.40,00

3 MOHAMED SALEH GAH EL-RASOUL  2002 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT - out of race 13.30,00

4 MOHAMED MAMDOUH SHABAAN 2001 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT - out of race 13.25,00

Mt 1500 SURFACE  MEN - OUT OF RACE

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 SREMEC MARKO 1993 SEN RK ŠODERICA - CROATIA - out of race 14.30,79

2 TOMBA DAVIDE 1998 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 13.29,20

Mt 100 BIFINS GIRLS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 CARLUCCI EMMA 2004 JUN SNP PADOVA ITALY -out of race 1.03,86

2 GRASSI CHIARA 2003 JUN SNP PADOVA ITALY -out of race 1.00,80

3 BUGLIONE ELENA 2001 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 0.58,68

1 GAMBERINI FRANCESCA 2000 JUN ASD DELFINO BIELLA ITALY 1.00,22

2 GIARETTA MADDALENA 2002 JUN SNP PADOVA ITALY 0.59,24

3 BRAGHETTA FEDERICA 1999 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 0.57,60

4 MACH MARTINA 2002 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 0.57,00

5 HIPPOVA SOFIA 1999 JUN KVS BARAKUDA SLOVAKIA 0.56,74

6 COMPAGNIN LARA MARIA 2001 JUN SNP PADOVA ITALY 0.56,39

7 HRNČÍŘOVÁ SIMONA 2000 JUN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 0.55,88

8 GRANDIERE GAELLE 2001 JUN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 0.55,50

9 KAMEL JOY 1999 JUN LGM BELGIUM 0.55,11

10 BEHOUNKOVA  ILONA 2001 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST CZECH REPUBLIC 0.55,10



11 VZATKOVA ELISKA 2001 JUN KSP OLOMOUC CZECH REPUBLIC 0.54,64

12 ILICHEVA EKATERINA 2001 JUN CLUB  MOSCOW  REGION 0.54,40

13 HABIBA MOHAMED ABD EL-MONEM 2004 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.54,00

14 UHLIROVA  DANIELA 2001 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST CZECH REPUBLIC 0.53,78

15 GORYS KLAUDIA 2001 JUN KS NAUTILUS - JASTRZEBIE POLAND 0.53,21

16 MONACO ELISABETTA 1999 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 0.53,00

17 TROCCA CAROLINA 2002 JUN NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA ITALY 0.52,76

18 CHROMCOVA TEREZA 2000 JUN KSP OLOMOUC CZECH REPUBLIC 0.52,66

19 GUERRINI MARTINA 2002 JUN ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS RAVENNA ITALY 0.51,70

20 KLIMOVA ANASTASIIA 2000 JUN CLUB  MOSCOW  REGION 0.51,40

21 ALIA USAMA SABER 2002 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.51,00

Mt 100 BIFINS BOYS

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 MENCARELLI MATTEO 2003 JUN CGFS SRL PRATO ITALY - out of race 1.10,50 

2 BORDIN GIOVANNI MARIA 2004 JUN SNP PADOVA ITALY -out of race 1.00,30

1 BETTAZZI LORENZO 2001 JUN CGFS SRL PRATO ITALY 0.58,40

2 CHEN HAO YE 2002 JUN CGFS SRL PRATO ITALY 0.57,65 

3 LORCET NICOLò 2003 JUN SNP PADOVA ITALY 0.56,30

4 HOMOLA PATRIK 2001 JUN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 0.55,99

5 MARAK TOMAS 1999 JUN KPM PULEC PRAHA CZECH REPUBLIC 0.55,25

6 CAIAFFA EMANUELE 2001 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 0.55,20

7 FRESTA FEDERICO 2002 JUN SNP PADOVA ITALY 0.55,00

8 RICCIARELLI ANDREA 2000 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 0.54,30

9 JASICA ADAM 2000 JUN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 0.53,40

10 TROVATO PIETRO 1999 JUN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA ITALY 0.51,38

11 AUGUSTIN SAMUEL 1999 JUN KVS BARAKUDA SLOVAKIA 0.50,49

12 KLIMPAR JAKUB 2002 JUN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 0.50,01

13 LAVESO LUCA 2001 JUN ASD DELFINO BIELLA ITALY 0.49,82

14 VYSKOCIL JIRI 1999 JUN KSP OLOMOUC CZECH REPUBLIC 0.49,19

15 TORKONIAK MIKULAS 1999 JUN KPM PULEC PRAHA CZECH REPUBLIC 0.47,67

16 GUBERNATOROV VLADISLAV 1999 JUN CLUB  MOSCOW  REGION 0.46,40

17 ABD ALLAH MOHAMED SAMIR 2000 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.46,00

18 MOSTAFA SALAMA MOSTAFA 1999 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.46,00

Mt 100 BIFINS WOMEN

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 CAVALLINA SOFIA 1998 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 0.56,32

2 POMPEI  CINDY 1994 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 0.54,26

1 SCARANO ALESSIA 1998 SEN NEWLINEAGEPISIS-ROMA ITALY 0.56,60

2 PACCAGNELLA ELGA FIAMMA 1998 SEN SNP PADOVA ITALY 0.56,02

3 FARIDA NADER EL-SHEIKH 2000 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.56,00

4 FECCHIO LAURA 1998 SEN SNP PADOVA ITALY 0.55,66

5 SALMA KHALED ALI   2001 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.55,00

6 RAO SIMONA 1992 SEN ZERO9 SSD ROMA ITALY 0.54,45

7 MARCHELLI ELISA 1998 SEN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA ITALY 0.54,07

8 BONINO OCEANE 1997 SEN CCNP LA CIOTAT FRANCE 0.53,33

9 FOSSI GLORIA 1992 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 0.53,00

10 HRASKOVA ZUZANA 1999 SEN KVS BARAKUDA SLOVAKIA 0.52,69

11 GABALOVA NINA 1998 SEN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 0.52,48

12 FERRI MARTINA 1997 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 0.52,26

13 MANSOUR NAJLA 1998 SEN TUNISIAN NATIONAL TEAM 0.51,85

14 IOTTI ILARIA 1995 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI ITALY 0.51,77

15 SVOZILOVA MARKETA 1991 SEN KSP OLOMOUC CZECH REPUBLIC 0.51,71

16 KLEIN ALYCIA 1996 SEN SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES FRANCE 0.51,00

17 DI CREDICO GIORGIA 1992 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 0.50,70

18 HORAKOVA GABRIELA 1998 SEN KSP OLOMOUC CZECH REPUBLIC 0.50,10

19 LUNIKA ANASTASIIA 1996 SEN SAINT-PETERSBURG RUSSIA 0.49,12

Mt 100 BIFINS MEN

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 CRISTETTI STEFANO 1994 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO ITALY- out of race 0.47,11

2 KONJEDIC DAVIDE 1997 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO ITALY- out of race 0.46,98

1 CAVALLI MASSIMO 1997 SEN FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 0.52,80

2 BATIK TOMAS 1998 SEN NEMO ZLIN CZECH REPUBLIC 0.51,10

3 LACAN GUILLAUME 2000 SEN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 0.51,00

4 DI FABIO DANIELE 1991 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI ITALY 0.50,57

5 GALLO DAVIDE 1991 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 0.49,21

6 REVERBEL THEO 1998 SEN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 0.49,00

7 RUSSO MICHELE 1992 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 0.48,00



8 ORECCHIA MATTEO 1995 SEN ASD DELFINO BIELLA ITALY 0.47,80

9 BOROVIK FEDOR 1998 SEN CLUB  MOSCOW  REGION 0.47,40

10 GARIAZZO ALESSIO 1998 SEN NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA ITALY 0.47,00

11 KAREEM MOHAMED ABD EL-HAMID 1996 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.47,00

12 OSUSKY DOMINIK 1998 SEN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 0.46,85

13 CRISANTE NICOLAS 1997 SEN CCNP LA CIOTAT FRANCE 0.46,50

14 FIGARO LUCAS 1998 SEN SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES FRANCE 0.46,20

15 DI CREDICO EDOARDO 1998 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 0.46,11

16 TAREK SAMEH 1998 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.46,00

17 DE FILIPPO MARCO 1994 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO ITALY 0.45,25

18 ROMANO RICCARDO 1998 SEN ASD SWIMMING POOL AVELLINO ITALY 0.44,74

19 IOTTI MICHELE 1992 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 0.44,20

20 TROMBETTI LUCA 1995 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO ITALY 0.44,18

21 DOFEK ONDŘEJ 1997 SEN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 0.44,12

22 DANILOV ALEKSANDR 1995 SEN SAINT-PETERSBURG RUSSIA 0.43,39

23 JAROLÍM JAKUB 1995 SEN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 0.42,50

Mt 100 SURFACE GIRLS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 GRADI ASIA 2001 JUN CGFS SRL PRATO ITALY - out of race NOTIME

2 GIULIATTINI MARTINA 2001 JUN CGFS SRL PRATO ITALY - out of race 1.09,00 

3 BORDIN MARIACHIARA 2001 JUN SNP PADOVA ITALY -out of race 0.57,20

4 CASTIGLIA LAVINIA 2000 JUN ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS RAVENNA ITALY - out of race 0.52,39

5 WINTER ALINA 2001 JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY - out of race 0.49,35

6 HERBST ANASTASIA 2002 JUN NEMO PLAUEN GERMANY - out of race 0.45,36

1 ARCHINUCCI ADELE 2001 JUN CGFS SRL PRATO ITALY 1.04,18 

2 NOCIAROVA ANNA 2000 JUN KVS BARAKUDA SLOVAKIA 0.56,30

3 SVOBODOVA ADELA 2000 JUN KPM PULEC PRAHA CZECH REPUBLIC 0.55,21

4 TOCCAFONDI ALESSIA 2001 JUN CGFS SRL PRATO ITALY 0.54,77 

5 LICKOVA TEREZA 1999 JUN KPM PULEC PRAHA CZECH REPUBLIC 0.54,00

6 JURMAN RAFAELA 2002 JUN RK NEVERA CROATIA 0.53,69

7 SCHIAVON LAURA 2001 JUN SNP PADOVA ITALY 0.53,24

8 STIPKOVIC NEA 2003 JUN RK NEVERA CROATIA 0.52,79

9 HALLEUX MAUREEN 2000 JUN LGM BELGIUM 0.52,46

10 WESCHE    PAULINE 2001 JUN TC HARZ GERMANY 0.52,40

11 PROCHASKA JULIA 2003 JUN BERGASTADT FREIBERG GERMANY 0.52,16

12 MOGETTA VALENTINA 2001 JUN NEWLINEAGEPISIS-ROMA ITALY 0.52,05

13 MAI MOHAMED ABD EL HAMID 2003 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.50,00

14 KOSNACOVA MONIKA 1999 JUN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 0.49,88

15 KOTULKOVA NIKOL 2001 JUN KSP OLOMOUC CZECH REPUBLIC 0.49,87

16 MÜLLER PIA 2000 JUN NEMO PLAUEN GERMANY 0.49,69

17 TONELLI MATILDA 2000 JUN ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS RAVENNA ITALY 0.49,44

18 POLISENSKA PETRA 2000 JUN NEMO ZLIN CZECH REPUBLIC 0.49,42

19 NEUDORF-BLOCHWITZ,JOSEFINE 2001 JUN TAUCHSPORT DOBELN E.V. GERMANY 0.49,30

20 SARA TONELLI 2002 JUN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 0.49,00

21 TROTTA ANNALISA 2002 JUN SNP PADOVA ITALY 0.48,65

22 SABATINI NICOL 2000 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 0.48,00

23 RAVAN MOHAMED FARID 2002 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.48,00

24 MIZEROVÁ VENDULA 1999 JUN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 0.47,73

25 DAUCE APOLLINE 2004 JUN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 0.47,30

26 JAKUŠOVÁ NIKOLA  1999 JUN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 0.46,95

27 GUERRINI MARTINA 2002 JUN ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS RAVENNA ITALY 0.46,65

28 HECKE AIMEE JOY 2001 JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY 0.46,23

29 VAKHLAKOVA DARIA 2001 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION RUSSIA 0.46,00

30 ZIZKOVA  KAROLINA 2000 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST CZECH REPUBLIC 0.45,15

31 DEREROVA  KAROLINA 2000 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST CZECH REPUBLIC 0.44,57

32 GORYS KLAUDIA 2001 JUN KS NAUTILUS - JASTRZEBIE POLAND 0.44,56

33 STRELETS SOFIA 2002 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION RUSSIA 0.44,00

34 RZEPKA ZUZANNA 2001 JUN KS NAUTILUS - JASTRZEBIE POLAND 0.42,98

35 ALICICCO EUGENIA 1999 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 0.42,70

36 LE FLEM MARGOT 2000 JUN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 0.41.80

Mt 100 SURFACE BOYS

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 BELOTTI VITTORIO 2001 JUN ASD DELFINO BIELLA ITALY 1.00,56

2 CAVAGGION LEONARDO 2003 JUN ASD DELFINO BIELLA ITALY 0.58,20

3 SOCCODATO MATTIA 2002 JUN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 0.51,00

4 FRESTA FEDERICO 2002 JUN SNP PADOVA ITALY 0.51,00

5 DE GIACOMI CYRILL 1999 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 0.50,82

6 SCHÜLER    MALTE 2002 JUN TC HARZ GERMANY 0.50,00

7 GOLOB IAN 2002 JUN RK NEVERA CROATIA 0.49,69

8 BARAVELLI MARCO 2002 JUN ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS RAVENNA ITALY 0.49,05

9 BERGAMINI MARCO 2002 JUN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 0.49,00



10 ROHLICEK DOMINIK 2001 JUN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 0.48,36

11 KEIL KOSTANTIN 2001 JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY 0.48,23

12 PAPITTO TOMMASO 2002 JUN ZERO9 SSD ROMA ITALY 0.48,10

13 ARGENTIERI ANDREA 2000 JUN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI ITALY 0.46,30

14 VASICEK RENE 2001 JUN SKORPEN PREROV CZECH REPUBLIC 0.46,17

15 PAQUOT OLIVIER 2000 JUN LGM BELGIUM 0.45,89

16 LOBPREIS FILIP 2000 JUN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 0.45,71

17 VISTOLI NICHOLAS 2001 JUN ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS RAVENNA ITALY 0.45,16

18 SEDLAR  DANIEL 2001 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST CZECH REPUBLIC 0.44,68

19 MONTINI FEDERICO 1999 JUN NEWLINEAGEPISIS-ROMA ITALY 0.43,74

20 MÄTER    DOMINIQUE 2001 JUN TC HARZ GERMANY 0.43,20

21 GARNERO ALESSIO 2002 JUN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO ITALY 0.42,71

22 DELA CRUZ GABRIEL 2000 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 0.42,66

23 KINDL  VACLAV 2000 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST CZECH REPUBLIC 0.42,31

24 ZIAD MOHAMED SAAD 2003 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.42,00

25 CASIRAGHI FABIO 2000 JUN NPS MILAN ITALY 0.41,64

26 ALAIMO LEONARD 1999 JUN LGM BELGIUM 0.41,16

27 CAMPANILE MARCO 1999 JUN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA ITALY 0.40,51

28 CRISCI TOMMASO 2000 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 0.40,42

29 KOVAŘÍK JAKUB 2001 JUN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 0.40,27

30 DISERIO LORENZO 1999 JUN CCNP LA CIOTAT FRANCE 0.39,00

31 ABD EL-RAHMAN AHMED EMAM 2001 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.38,00

32 LAGUNOV PAVEL 1999 JUN ROSTOV REGION RUSSIA 0.37,80

Mt 100 SURFACE WOMEN

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 HARSAN DANIELA 1998 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 0.49,50

2 SANDRI VALENTINA 1997 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 0.47,41

3 MEISEL HANNAH 1997 SEN TC FEZ BERLIN GERMANY - out of race 0.46,50

4 PESENTI ELENA ILARIA 1997 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 0.46,28

5 BOLOGNA GIULIA 1996 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 0.45,81

1 HAUSDORF LARA 1998 SEN SC RIESA FINSWIMMING GERMANY 0.52,55

2 FARIDA NADER EL-SHEIKH 2000 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.50,00

3 BAZZI CAMILLA 1998 SEN ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS RAVENNA ITALY 0.49,68

4 UTTEWAAL NICOLE 1995 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI ITALY 0.48,10

5 BERGMANN    MARTA 1997 SEN TC HARZ GERMANY 0.47,60

6 MALINOWSKA PAULA 1998 SEN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 0.47,51

7 BAYEROVA BARBORA 1998 SEN KPM PULEC PRAHA CZECH REPUBLIC 0.46,32

8 MUEHLIG JOSEPHA 1995 SEN TC FEZ BERLIN GERMANY 0.46,10

9 MADONIA CHIARA 1998 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 0.45,87

10 ZAGALLO MARZIA 1998 SEN SNP PADOVA ITALY 0.45,79

11 MAURI PAOLA 1997 SEN NPS MILAN ITALY 0.45,45

12 MAVANGA CYNTHIA 1995 SEN TC FEZ BERLIN GERMANY 0.45,43

13 NEIMANN SOPHIE 1998 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY 0.45,10

14 KATARZYNA TRUSZCZYNSKA 1990 SEN TORUNCZYK TORUN POLAND 0.45,00

15 DIRKMAAT FARIDA 1992 SEN NEWLINEAGEPISIS-ROMA ITALY 0.44,56

16 HUBAUT OCEANE 1997 SEN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 0.44,50

17 HAASE CAROLIN 1990 SEN TSC ROSTOCK 1957 GERMANY 0.44,50

18 CARRIERI VERONICA 1993 SEN NEWLINEAGEPISIS-ROMA ITALY 0.44,29

19 FRESTA GIORGIA 1997 SEN SNP PADOVA ITALY 0.43,73

20 GERARD -RENISSAC PAULINE 1998 SEN CCNP LA CIOTAT FRANCE 0.43,62

21 BRAMBILLA ISABELLA 1997 SEN NPS MILAN ITALY 0.42,60

22 ZADOROZHNYAYA ALINA 1996 SEN ROSTOV REGION RUSSIA 0.42,50

23 SLADECKOVA BARBORA 1991 SEN KSP OLOMOUC CZECH REPUBLIC 0.42,12

24 BARONCINI SILVIA 1985 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 0.41,69

25 LECOEUR MAELLE 1997 SEN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 0.41,30

26 KOHNOERT LISA 1995 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY 0.40,88

27 BARBON ERICA 1991 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI ITALY 0.40,82

28 BARANOSKAYA VALERIA 1990 SEN ROSTOV REGION RUSSIA 0.40,00

29 KONONOVA ELENA 1990 SEN KRASNOYARSKIY REGION RUSSIA 0.39,96

Mt 100 SURFACE MEN

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 PRIETZSCH MARIUS 1997 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY - out of race 0.44,19

2 CINELLI PAOLO 1994 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 0.41,77

3 CHOU STEFANO 1987 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 0.41,48

4 SEMINERIO SIMONE 1996 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 0.41,36

5 APPRESSI LORENZO 1991 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 0.41,08

6 SEMINERIO DAVIDE 1994 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 0.39,62

7 FISCHER GEORG 1995 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY - out of race 0.39,45

8 ZEUNER SIDNEY 1996 SEN NEMO PLAUEN GERMANY - out of race 0.37,69

1 CHIUMENTO MIRKO 1996 SEN NEWLINEAGEPISIS-ROMA ITALY 0.48,91



2 OMAR TAREK ABD EL-WARETH  2001 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.45,00

3 SHERIF YASSER 1998 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.45,00

4 RINALDO ALBERTO 2001 SEN SNP PADOVA ITALY 0.43,71

5 APARO LORENZO 1988 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 0.43,00

6 JACKULIAK SAMUEL 1996 SEN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 0.43,00

7 LIEBEGUT    LUCAS 1998 SEN TC HARZ GERMANY 0.42,50

8 STADLER    DAVID 1997 SEN TC HARZ GERMANY 0.42,40

9 KRSEK JOZEF 1997 SEN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 0.42,31

10 CALLEGARO FILIPPO 1999 SEN SNP PADOVA ITALY 0.41,56

11 DUPONT JOAQUIM 1986 SEN LGM BELGIUM 0.40,79

12 POMIES THIBAULT 1998 SEN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 0.40,50

13 DUPONT BRUNO 1989 SEN LGM BELGIUM 0.40,32

14 FOUAD KARIMA 1998 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY 0.40,12

15 LAUSCHUS MAX 1990 SEN TSC ROSTOCK 1957 GERMANY 0.40,00

16 SCORZONI GABRIELE 1994 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 0.39,36

17 ĐURĐ LUKA 1996 SEN RK ŠODERICA - CROATIA 0.38,69

18 DI LAURA ALESSANDRO 1998 SEN NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA ITALY 0.38,18

19 KONJEDIC STEFANO 1997 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO ITALY 0.37,71

20 PODHORNY  PETR 1998 SEN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST CZECH REPUBLIC 0.37,71

21 BARBON DAVIDE 1995 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI ITALY 0.37,59

22 MUSARRA SIMONE 1990 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 0.37,50

23 MATEUSZ SZURMIEJ 1985 SEN TORUNCZYK TORUN POLAND 0.37,00

24 FUMAROLA CESARE 1985 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 0.36,40

25 EVDOKIMOV MAKSIM 1998 SEN CHELYABINSK REGION RUSSIA 0.36,40

26 CRISTOFARI GIONA 1993 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 0.36,18

27 ZANARDI KEVIN 1992 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI ITALY 0.35,95

28 DROZDOV MIKHAIL 1995 SEN KRASNOYARSKIY REGION RUSSIA 0.35,60

29 POSCHART MAX 1994 SEN NEMO PLAUEN GERMANY 0.35,50

30 STRIEGLER MALTE 1993 SEN NEMO PLAUEN GERMANY 0.34,69

31 NOIR ALEXANDRE 1994 SEN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 0.34,50

Mt 400 SURFACE GIRLS

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 FILIMONOVA DARIA 2000 JUN DJK-VFR MUELHEIM SAARN GERMANY - out of race 4.05,00

1 NOCIAROVA ANNA 2000 JUN KVS BARAKUDA SLOVAKIA 4.46,35

2 PADALIKOVA KATERINA 2003 JUN SKORPEN PREROV CZECH REPUBLIC 4.39,96

3 MAZZACURATI  DOMINIQUE 2002 JUN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 4.30,00

4 MALINOWSKA LENA 2000 JUN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 4.12,33

5 CASTIGLIA LAVINIA 2000 JUN ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS RAVENNA ITALY 4.09,68

6 DAMA MARIAELENA 2000 JUN ASD DELFINO BIELLA ITALY 4.05,68

7 DUSSAUGE EVA 2003 JUN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 4.05,00

8 PETRIKOVICOVA VERONIKA 2000 JUN KVS BARAKUDA SLOVAKIA 4.04,33

9 SAVIOLI GAIA 2002 JUN NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA ITALY 4.04,16

10 HRNČÍŘOVÁ SIMONA 2000 JUN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 4.01,50

11 CHEMIN EMILIE 2001 JUN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 4.00,00

12 TROTTA ANNALISA 2002 JUN SNP PADOVA ITALY 3.58,10

13 TROCCA GRETA 2000 JUN NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA ITALY 3.56,98

14 FORNO MARGHERITA 1999 JUN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA ITALY 3.56,00

15 KNEIFELOVA ADELA 2000 JUN NEMO ZLIN CZECH REPUBLIC 3.55,75

16 PANZARINO CAMILLA 2000 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 3.55,12

17 RAVAN MOHAMED FARID 2002 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 3.50,00

18 SOHAILA ESLAM AHMED 2000 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 3.50,00

19 HNATHOVA ALZBETA 2002 JUN KSP OLOMOUC CZECH REPUBLIC 3.47,95

20 MANDICH GIULIA 2000 JUN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA ITALY 3.47,72

21 TROLLEROVA  ELISKA 2000 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST CZECH REPUBLIC 3.46,80

22 HORÁKOVÁ KAROLÍNA 2000 JUN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 3.44,12

23 RUTZE MICHELE 2000 JUN TC DRESDEN GERMANY 3.35,00

24 ANGERMAYR NINA 2000 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 3.34,95

25 KOLARIKOVA  LUCIE 2001 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST CZECH REPUBLIC 3.34,24

Mt 400 SURFACE BOYS

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 MARAK TOMAS 1999 JUN KPM PULEC PRAHA CZECH REPUBLIC 4.20,86

2 GUIDA PAOLO 2002 JUN NEWLINEAGEPISIS-ROMA ITALY 4.17,90

3 REHOROVSKY OLIVER 2003 JUN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 2 SLOVAKIA 4.15,55

4 BARAVELLI MARCO 2002 JUN ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS RAVENNA ITALY 4.14,98

5 JANASEK JAN 2003 JUN NEMO ZLIN CZECH REPUBLIC 3.57,25

6 LICEK DAVID 1999 JUN KPM PULEC PRAHA CZECH REPUBLIC 3.56,42

7 VISTOLI NICHOLAS 2001 JUN ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS RAVENNA ITALY 3.47,40

8 GAIDA DUNCAN 2001 JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY 3.45,67

9 DAUCE HIPPOLYTE 2000 JUN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 3.45,00

10 KUKEC ERVIN 1999 JUN RK ŠODERICA - CROATIA 3.44,51

11 CRISCI TOMMASO 2000 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 3.41,00



12 DECKY MARTIN 2000 JUN KSP OLOMOUC CZECH REPUBLIC 3.39,43

13 DRUSCHKE ARIK 2000 JUN TC DRESDEN GERMANY 3.36,00

14 STIPKOVIC VID 2000 JUN RK NEVERA CROATIA 3.35,10

15 LIBRIZZI LUCA 2000 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 3.33,62

16 CASTVEN LUKAS 2001 JUN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 3.33,00

17 KONCEK MIKULAS 1999 JUN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 3.31,24

18 MOHAMED SALEH GAH EL-RASOUL  2002 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 3.30,00

19 SACK PAUL 1999 JUN TC FEZ BERLIN GERMANY 3.28,79

20 MILAZZO LUCA 2000 JUN NPS MILAN ITALY 3.28,34

21 ARNAUTU RARES GABRIEL 1999 JUN NEWLINEAGEPISIS-ROMA ITALY 3.23,00

22 MOSCA MATTIA 2000 JUN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA ITALY 3.21,93

23 ALFI' PIETRO 2001 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 3.21,80

24 POLASEK DANIEL 1999 JUN NEMO ZLIN CZECH REPUBLIC 3.21,60

25 MOHAMED MAMDOUH SHABAAN 2001 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 3.20,00

26 BESSOLOV ALEXANDER 1999 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION RUSSIA 3.10,00

Mt 400 SURFACE WOMEN

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 FREGNI SOFIA 1992 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 3.58,00

2 D'AMICO LIA GIULIA 1998 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 3.48,72

1 TIU DESIRE 1998 SEN FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 4.18,13

2 POMCAKOVA KRISTYNA 1998 SEN KPM PULEC PRAHA CZECH REPUBLIC 3.54,81

3 NOUR ASHRAF SHENDY 2001 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 3.50,00

4 RAWAN MOHAMED HASSAN 2001 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 3.50,00

5 SAVIOLI MELISSA 1998 SEN NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA ITALY 3.48,60

6 SIMONI ALESSIA 1998 SEN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA ITALY 3.44,46

7 MUEHLIG JOSEPHA 1995 SEN TC FEZ BERLIN GERMANY 3.38,80

8 ZANASSI SERENA 1998 SEN NPS MILAN ITALY 3.36,34

9 BASSI DORA 1993 SEN RK GERONIMO ZAGREB CROATIA 3.34,63

10 MONDUZZI SERENA 1996 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 3.33,84

11 JANOSKOVA KATARINA 1998 SEN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 3.32,25

12 ZAGHET MARA 1995 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 3.30,29

13 DONADELLO VIOLA 1991 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 3.30,10

14 SMIMOVA JELENA 1997 SEN MAARDU FINSWIMMING CLUB ESTONIA 3.30,00

15 HAASE CAROLIN 1990 SEN TSC ROSTOCK 1957 GERMANY 3.30,00

16 POSCHART ELENA 1993 SEN NEMO PLAUEN GERMANY 3.26,00

17 SVOZILOVA ZUZANA 1989 SEN KSP OLOMOUC CZECH REPUBLIC 3.25,10

18 KONONOVA ELENA 1990 SEN KRASNOYARSKIY REGION RUSSIA 3.21,44

Mt 400 SURFACE MEN

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 LUDWIG DAVID 1997 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY - out of race 3.40,00

2 SEMINERIO SIMONE 1996 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 3.19,62

3 TOMBA DAVIDE 1998 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 3.18,00

4 POSCHART MAX 1994 SEN NEMO PLAUEN GERMANY - out of race 3.05,00

1 BERGAMINI MARCO 2002 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 4.13,00

2 LONČAR PETAR 1997 SEN KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN CROATIA 3.45,58

3 APARO LORENZO 1988 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 3.43,00

4 LEROY RAPHAEL 1998 SEN LGM BELGIUM 3.37,24

5 REVERBEL GABIN 2000 SEN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 3.30,00

6 MOHAMED ESAM EL-DIN   2002 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 3.30,00

7 SHEHAB EL-DIN EMAD   2000 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 3.30,00

8 SREMEC MARKO 1993 SEN RK ŠODERICA - CROATIA 3.27,03

9 NENTWIG TIM 1998 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY 3.25,45

10 HEFTI BORIS 1997 SEN FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 3.25,44

11 FOUAD KARIMA 1998 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY 3.25,34

12 NOVATI SIMONE 1998 SEN NPS MILAN ITALY 3.23,34

13 DAMA SIMONE 1997 SEN ASD DELFINO BIELLA ITALY 3.21,85

14 ĐURĐ DOMINIK 1994 SEN RK ŠODERICA - CROATIA 3.18,80

15 CAMPANA RICCARDO 1994 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 3.13,98

16 WILLRUTH TIM 1995 SEN TC FEZ BERLIN GERMANY 3.12,41

17 MEYER HUGO 1998 SEN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 3.12,00

18 TOPARLAK     DERIN 1997 SEN GSIM ISTANBUL TURKEY 3.11,76

19 BATIR CAN 1998 SEN TYK SPORTS CLUB - ISTANBUL TURKEY 3.11,11

20 ALLEGRETTI GIANLUCA 1994 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 3.09,00

21 DE CEGLIE DAVIDE 1990 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 3.04,98

22 BUKOR ADAM 1999 SEN KVS BARAKUDA SLOVAKIA 3.02,39

23 LAUSCHUS MAX 1990 SEN TSC ROSTOCK 1957 GERMANY 3.02,00

24 FIGINI STEFANO 1987 SEN CN FIAMME ORO ROME ITALY 2.57,07

Mt 1500 SURFACE  GIRLS - OUT OF RACE



POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 SOHAILA ESLAM AHMED 2000 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT - out of race 15.00,00

Mt 1500 SURFACE  WOMEN- OUT OF RACE

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 BARELLI VANESSA 1996 SEN ZERO9 SSD ROMA ITALY - out of race 15.04,52

2 JANOSKOVA KATARINA 1998 SEN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA - out of race 14.33,86

Mt 50 SURFACE GIRLS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 GIULIATTINI MARTINA 2001 JUN CGFS SRL PRATO ITALY - out of race 0.30,90 

2 GRADI ASIA 2001 JUN CGFS SRL PRATO ITALY - out of race 0.29,00 

3 RUTZE MICHELE 2000 JUN TC DRESDEN GERMANY - out of race 0.19,50

1 ARCHINUCCI ADELE 2001 JUN CGFS SRL PRATO ITALY 0.27,78 

2 SCHIAVON LAURA 2001 JUN SNP PADOVA ITALY 0.24,74

3 TOCCAFONDI ALESSIA 2001 JUN CGFS SRL PRATO ITALY 0.24,70 

4 JURMAN RAFAELA 2002 JUN RK NEVERA CROATIA 0.24,38

5 HIPPOVA SOFIA 1999 JUN KVS BARAKUDA SLOVAKIA 0.23,72

6 HALLEUX MAUREEN 2000 JUN LGM BELGIUM 0.23,66

7 STIPKOVIC NEA 2003 JUN RK NEVERA CROATIA 0.23,23

8 PROCHASKA JULIA 2003 JUN BERGASTADT FREIBERG GERMANY 0.23,00

9 MÜLLER PIA 2000 JUN NEMO PLAUEN GERMANY 0.22,57

10 MANDICH GIULIA 2000 JUN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA ITALY 0.22,52

11 SARA TONELLI 2002 JUN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 0.22,50

12 FILIMONOVA DARIA 2000 JUN DJK-VFR MUELHEIM SAARN - GERMANY 0.22,50

13 NEUDORF-BLOCHWITZ,JOSEFINE 2001 JUN TAUCHSPORT DOBELN E.V. GERMANY 0.22,10

14 WESCHE    PAULINE 2001 JUN TC HARZ GERMANY 0.22,10

15 WINTER ALINA 2001 JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY 0.22,05

16 KOSNACOVA MONIKA 1999 JUN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 0.22,05

17 SABATINI NICOL 2000 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 0.22,00

18 SVOBODOVÁ BARBORA 2001 JUN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 0.21,94

19 DAUCE APOLLINE 2004 JUN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 0.21,60

20 TONELLI MATILDA 2000 JUN ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS RAVENNA ITALY 0.21,45

21 ARCAMBAL ALEXANDRA 2002 JUN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 0.21,00

22 HECKE AIMEE JOY 2001 JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY 0.20,71

23 DEREROVA  KAROLINA 2000 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST CZECH REPUBLIC 0.20,56

24 TROLLEROVA  ELISKA 2000 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST CZECH REPUBLIC 0.20,56

25 HERBST ANASTASIA 2002 JUN NEMO PLAUEN GERMANY 0.20,49

26 SOKOLOVA DARIA 2001 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION RUSSIA 0.20,20

27 HABIBA MOHAMED ABD EL-MONEM 2004 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.20,00

28 ALICICCO EUGENIA 1999 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 0.19,50

29 MAI MOHAMED ABD EL HAMID 2003 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.19,00

30 CHERKASHINA MARIA 2001 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION RUSSIA 0.18,60

Mt 50 SURFACE BOYS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 KEIL KOSTANTIN 2001 JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY - out of race 0.22,78

2 GAIDA DUNCAN 2001 JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY - out of race 0.21,99

3 KOVAŘÍK JAKUB 2001 JUN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REP. - out of race 0.18,46

1 BELOTTI VITTORIO 2001 JUN ASD DELFINO BIELLA ITALY 0.28,12

2 CAVAGGION LEONARDO 2003 JUN ASD DELFINO BIELLA ITALY 0.27,30

3 LORCET NICOLò 2003 JUN SNP PADOVA ITALY 0.25,72

4 CHEN HAO YE 2002 JUN CGFS SRL PRATO ITALY 0.25,40 

5 GUIDA PAOLO 2002 JUN NEWLINEAGEPISIS-ROMA ITALY 0.24,20

6 RAINERI GABRIEL 2001 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 0.23,59

7 RICCIARELLI LUCA 2003 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 0.23,50

8 JASICA ADAM 2000 JUN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 0.23,42

9 SOCCODATO MATTIA 2002 JUN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 0.23,00

10 GOLOB IAN 2002 JUN RK NEVERA CROATIA 0.22,34

11 SCHÜLER    MALTE 2002 JUN TC HARZ GERMANY 0.22,10

12 BERGAMINI MARCO 2002 JUN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 0.22,00

13 KELEMEN RENE 2001 JUN KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN CROATIA 0.21,30

14 ARGENTIERI ANDREA 2000 JUN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI ITALY 0.20,93

15 KLIMPAR JAKUB 2002 JUN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 0.20,47

16 PAQUOT OLIVIER 2000 JUN LGM BELGIUM 0.20,44

17 VASICEK RENE 2001 JUN SKORPEN PREROV CZECH REPUBLIC 0.20,43

18 MUSITZ MARTIN 1999 JUN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 0.20,17

19 MONTINI FEDERICO 1999 JUN NEWLINEAGEPISIS-ROMA ITALY 0.19,46

20 DELA CRUZ GABRIEL 2000 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 0.19,42

21 MÄTER    DOMINIQUE 2001 JUN TC HARZ GERMANY 0.19,40

22 KINDL  VACLAV 2000 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST CZECH REPUBLIC 0.19,18



23 ALAIMO LEONARD 1999 JUN LGM BELGIUM 0.18,97

24 CASIRAGHI FABIO 2000 JUN NPS MILAN ITALY 0.18,50

25 OMAR AYMAN HASSAN 1999 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.18,00

26 ZIAD MOHAMED SAAD 2003 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.18,00

27 DISERIO LORENZO 1999 JUN CCNP LA CIOTAT FRANCE 0.17,36

28 ALICICCO GUGLIELMO 2001 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 0.16,80

Mt 50 SURFACE WOMEN

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 HARSAN DANIELA 1998 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 0.22,00

2 PESENTI ELENA ILARIA 1997 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 0.21,40

3 NEIMANN SOPHIE 1998 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY - out of race 0.21,10

4 MADONIA CHIARA 1998 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 0.20,96

5 BOLOGNA GIULIA 1996 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 0.20,27

1 HAUSDORF LARA 1998 SEN SC RIESA FINSWIMMING GERMANY 0.24,75

2 BAZZI CAMILLA 1998 SEN ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS RAVENNA ITALY 0.23,09

3 MALINOWSKA PAULA 1998 SEN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 0.22,59

4 UTTEWAAL NICOLE 1995 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI ITALY 0.22,13

5 ZAGALLO MARZIA 1998 SEN SNP PADOVA ITALY 0.21,47

6 BERGMANN    MARTA 1997 SEN TC HARZ GERMANY 0.21,30

7 MAURI PAOLA 1997 SEN NPS MILAN ITALY 0.20,80

8 BEN HAJ ROMDHAN MARIEM 1997 SEN TUNISIAN NATIONAL TEAM 0.20,71

9 BAYEROVA BARBORA 1998 SEN KPM PULEC PRAHA CZECH REPUBLIC 0.20,68

10 DIRKMAAT FARIDA 1992 SEN NEWLINEAGEPISIS-ROMA ITALY 0.20,64

11 NANETTI VIRGINIA 1993 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 0.20,50

12 MEISEL HANNAH 1997 SEN TC FEZ BERLIN GERMANY 0.20,50

13 FRESTA GIORGIA 1997 SEN SNP PADOVA ITALY 0.20,33

14 GERARD-RENISSAC PAULINE 1998 SEN CCNP LA CIOTAT FRANCE 0.20,02

15 NADA RAFAAT YOSUEF 1999 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.20,00

16 SALMA KHALED ALI   2001 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.20,00

17 CARRIERI VERONICA 1993 SEN NEWLINEAGEPISIS-ROMA ITALY 0.19,97

18 BATTILANI LAURA 1993 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 0.19,50

19 ZADOROZHNYAYA ALINA 1996 SEN ROSTOV REGION RUSSIA 0.19,50

20 KŘEPELKOVÁ KLÁRA 1998 SEN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 0.18,99

21 LUNIKA ANASTASIIA 1996 SEN SAINT-PETERSBURG RUSSIA 0.18,96

22 BARONCINI SILVIA 1985 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 0.18,90

23 BARANOSKAYA VALERIA 1990 SEN ROSTOV REGION RUSSIA 0.18,80

24 LECOEUR MAELLE 1997 SEN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 0.18,40

25 BARBON ERICA 1991 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI ITALY 0.18,39

26 KOHNOERT LISA 1995 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY 0.18,17

27 BELOMESTNOVA KSENIA 1996 SEN MAARDU FINSWIMMING CLUB ESTONIA 0.17,79

Mt 50 SURFACE MEN

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 LUDWIG DAVID 1997 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY - out of race 0.20,00

2 CINELLI PAOLO 1994 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 0.18,79

3 SCORZONI GABRIELE 1994 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 0.18,51

4 WILLRUTH TIM 1995 SEN TC FEZ BERLIN GERMANY - out of race 0.17,50

1 CHIUMENTO MIRKO 1996 SEN NEWLINEAGEPISIS-ROMA ITALY 0.21,30

2 RINALDO ALBERTO 2001 SEN SNP PADOVA ITALY 0.20,50

3 PRIETZSCH MARIUS 1997 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY 0.19,52

4 HEFTI BORIS 1997 SEN FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 0.19,33

5 JACKULIAK SAMUEL 1996 SEN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 0.19,20

6 LIEBEGUT    LUCAS 1998 SEN TC HARZ GERMANY 0.18,90

7 ZAGAR IGOR 1998 SEN RK GERONIMO ZAGREB CROATIA 0.18,21

8 STADLER    DAVID 1997 SEN TC HARZ GERMANY 0.18,20

9 MOHAMED ESAM EL-DIN   2002 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.18,00

10 DUPONT BRUNO 1989 SEN LGM BELGIUM 0.17,99

11 SEMINERIO DAVIDE 1994 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 0.17,94

12 CARON STANYS 1997 SEN SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES FRANCE 0.17,90

13 FISCHER GEORG 1995 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY 0.17,53

14 PELLET HUGO 1997 SEN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 0.17,50

15 BARBON DAVIDE 1995 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI ITALY 0.17,48

16 DI LAURA ALESSANDRO 1998 SEN NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA ITALY 0.17,28

17 FOJTÍK LUKÁŠ 1998 SEN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 0.17,28

18 ZEUNER SIDNEY 1996 SEN NEMO PLAUEN GERMANY 0.17,20

19 CIANFONI MASSIMILIANO 1995 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 0.17,05

20 ZANARDI KEVIN 1992 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI ITALY 0.17,02

21 MUSARRA SIMONE 1990 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 0.17,00

22 SHADY MAMDOUH SHABAN 1997 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 0.16,80

23 ĐURĐ LUKA 1996 SEN RK ŠODERICA - CROATIA 0.16,79

24 DROZDOV ALEXANDER 1992 SEN MAARDU FINSWIMMING CLUB ESTONIA 0.16,70



25 OLIVIER ROBIN 1990 SEN LGM BELGIUM 0.16,49

26 PODHORNY  PETR 1998 SEN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST CZECH REPUBLIC 0.16,45

27 DROZDOV MIKHAIL 1995 SEN KRASNOYARSKIY REGION RUSSIA 0.16,30

28 STRIEGLER MALTE 1993 SEN NEMO PLAUEN GERMANY 0.16,03

29 FUMAROLA CESARE 1985 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 0.15,91

30 CRISTOFARI GIONA 1993 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 0.15,78

31 NOIR ALEXANDRE 1994 SEN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 0.15,50

Mt 200 BIFINS GIRLS

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 GIARETTA MADDALENA 2002 JUN SNP PADOVA ITALY -out of race 2.11,04

2 BUGLIONE ELENA 2001 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 2.09,80

3 HRNČÍŘOVÁ SIMONA 2000 JUN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REP. - out of race 2.02,66

1 CIABATTI ALICE 2004 JUN CGFS SRL PRATO ITALY 2.45,40 

2 GRASSI CHIARA 2003 JUN SNP PADOVA ITALY 2.18,50

3 CHEMIN EMILIE 2001 JUN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 2.10,00

4 JURMAN RAFAELA 2002 JUN RK NEVERA CROATIA 2.09,69

5 MACH MARTINA 2002 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 2.09,00

6 STIPKOVIC NEA 2003 JUN RK NEVERA CROATIA 2.06,69

7 SVOBODOVA ADELA 2000 JUN KPM PULEC PRAHA CZECH REPUBLIC 2.06,55

8 SRBOVA  DOMINIKA 2001 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST CZECH REPUBLIC 2.05,77

9 BRAGHETTA FEDERICA 1999 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 2.05,00

10 COMPAGNIN LARA MARIA 2001 JUN SNP PADOVA ITALY 2.04,04

11 GRANDIERE GAELLE 2001 JUN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 2.03.00

12 ILICHEVA EKATERINA 2001 JUN CLUB  MOSCOW  REGION 2.03,00

13 UHLIROVA  DANIELA 2001 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST CZECH REPUBLIC 2.02,86

14 HORÁKOVÁ KAROLÍNA 2000 JUN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 2.00,27

15 VZATKOVA ELISKA 2001 JUN KSP OLOMOUC CZECH REPUBLIC 2.00,19

16 MIZEROVÁ VENDULA 1999 JUN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 1.59,99

17 KAMEL JOY 1999 JUN LGM BELGIUM 1.59,95

18 MONACO ELISABETTA 1999 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 1.59,00

19 TROCCA CAROLINA 2002 JUN NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA ITALY 1.57,67

20 HABIBA MOHAMED ABD EL-MONEM 2004 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 1.56,00

21 KLIMOVA ANASTASIIA 2000 JUN CLUB  MOSCOW  REGION 1.55,50

22 ANGERMAYR NINA 2000 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 1.55,26

23 ALIA USAMA SABER 2002 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 1.54,00

Mt 200 BIFINS BOYS

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 GARBINATO NICOLò 2003 JUN SNP PADOVA ITALY -out of race 2.23,33

1 CAVAGGION LEONARDO 2003 JUN ASD DELFINO BIELLA ITALY 2.12,10

2 LORCET NICOLò 2003 JUN SNP PADOVA ITALY 2.09,50

3 GOLOB IAN 2002 JUN RK NEVERA CROATIA 2.05,69

4 HOMOLA PATRIK 2001 JUN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 2.05,31

5 DE GIACOMI CYRILL 1999 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 2.05,21

6 CAIAFFA EMANUELE 2001 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 2.02,00

7 TROVATO PIETRO 1999 JUN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA ITALY 2.02,00

8 JASICA ADAM 2000 JUN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 2.01,82

9 RICCIARELLI ANDREA 2000 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 2.01,00

10 FRESTA FEDERICO 2002 JUN SNP PADOVA ITALY 2.00,43

11 STIPKOVIC VID 2000 JUN RK NEVERA CROATIA 1.53,58

12 LICEK DAVID 1999 JUN KPM PULEC PRAHA CZECH REPUBLIC 1.52,47

13 AUGUSTIN SAMUEL 1999 JUN KVS BARAKUDA SLOVAKIA 1.51,92

14 LAVESO LUCA 2001 JUN ASD DELFINO BIELLA ITALY 1.51,00

15 VYSKOCIL JIRI 1999 JUN KSP OLOMOUC CZECH REPUBLIC 1.49,12

16 TORKONIAK MIKULAS 1999 JUN KPM PULEC PRAHA CZECH REPUBLIC 1.47,08

17 ABD ALLAH MOHAMED SAMIR 2000 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 1.46,00

18 ABD EL-RAHMAN AHMED EMAM 2001 JUN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 1.45,00

19 GUBERNATOROV VLADISLAV 1999 JUN CLUB  MOSCOW  REGION 1.43,00

Mt 200 BIFINS WOMEN

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 CAVALLINA SOFIA 1998 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 2.01,84

2 FERRI MARTINA 1997 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 1.54,46

1 SCARANO ALESSIA 1998 SEN NEWLINEAGEPISIS-ROMA ITALY 2.03,65

2 PACCAGNELLA ELGA FIAMMA 1998 SEN SNP PADOVA ITALY 2.02,08

3 FECCHIO LAURA 1998 SEN SNP PADOVA ITALY 1.59,69

4 BONINO OCEANE 1997 SEN CCNP LA CIOTAT FRANCE 1.59,50

5 IOTTI ILARIA 1995 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI ITALY 1.56,57

6 MARCHELLI ELISA 1998 SEN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA ITALY 1.55,85



7 BEN HAJ ROMDHAN MARIEM 1997 SEN TUNISIAN NATIONAL TEAM 1.55,54

8 NADA RAFAAT YOSUEF 1999 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 1.55,00

9 SALMA KHALED ALI   2001 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 1.55,00

10 MANSOUR NAJLA 1998 SEN TUNISIAN NATIONAL TEAM 1.54,18

11 POMPEI CINDY 1994 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 1.54,00

12 HRASKOVA ZUZANA 1999 SEN KVS BARAKUDA SLOVAKIA 1.53,00

13 SVOZILOVA MARKETA 1991 SEN KSP OLOMOUC CZECH REPUBLIC 1.52,74

14 DI CREDICO GIORGIA 1992 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 1.51,34

15 OVSIANNIKOVA MARIIA 1995 SEN SK FORTUNA ESTONIA 1.51,00

16 KLEIN ALYCIA 1996 SEN SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES FRANCE 1.51,00

17 BRAMBILLA ISABELLA 1997 SEN NPS MILAN ITALY 1.50,76

18 HORAKOVA GABRIELA 1998 SEN KSP OLOMOUC CZECH REPUBLIC 1.49,52

Mt 200 BIFINS MEN

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 KONJEDIC DAVIDE 1997 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO ITALY- out of race 1.46,54

2 CRISTETTI STEFANO 1994 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO ITALY- out of race 1.44,20

1 BATIK TOMAS 1998 SEN NEMO ZLIN CZECH REPUBLIC 1.57,75

2 DI FABIO DANIELE 1991 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI ITALY 1.54,00

3 LACAN GUILLAUME 2000 SEN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 1.53,00

4 REVERBEL THEO 1998 SEN PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 1.51,00

5 SHERIF YASSER 1998 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 1.50,00

6 GALLO DAVIDE 1991 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 1.48,49

7 BOROVIK FEDOR 1998 SEN CLUB  MOSCOW  REGION 1.47,00

8 ORECCHIA MATTEO 1995 SEN ASD DELFINO BIELLA ITALY 1.46,10

9 CRISANTE NICOLAS 1997 SEN CCNP LA CIOTAT FRANCE 1.46,00

10 TAREK SAMEH 1998 SEN VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 1.46,00

11 OSUSKY DOMINIK 1998 SEN ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 1.45,69

12 DI CREDICO EDOARDO 1998 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 1.44,34

13 IOTTI MICHELE 1992 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 1.43,00

14 DE FILIPPO MARCO 1994 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO ITALY 1.42,88

15 RUSSO MICHELE 1992 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 1.42,00

16 FIGARO LUCAS 1998 SEN SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES FRANCE 1.41,50

17 TROMBETTI LUCA 1995 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO ITALY 1.40,57

18 DOFEK ONDŘEJ 1997 SEN SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 1.38,99

19 DANILOV ALEKSANDR 1995 SEN SAINT-PETERSBURG RUSSIA 1.37,62

RELAY 4X100 GIRLS

NUM ATHLETES GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 BORDIN(JUN)-COMPAGNIN(JUN)-SCHIAVON(JUN)-TROTTA(JUN) W SNP PADOVA ITALY 3.28,00

2 ARCAMBAL(JUN)-CHEMIN(JUN)-GRANDIERE(JUN)-DUSSAUGE/JUN) W PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 3.12,00

3 SOHAILA (JUN)- HABIBA (JUN)- RAWAN (JUN)- NADA (JUN) W VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 3.10,00

4 MIZEROVÁ (jun)-SVOBODOVÁ (jun)-HORÁKOVÁ (jun)-JAKUSOVA(JUN) W SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 3.08,00

5 DEREROVA(JUN)-TROLLEROVA(JUN)-ZIZKOVA(JUN)-KOLARIKOVA(JUN) W UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST CZECH REPUBLIC 2.58,52

6 CHERKASHINA(JUN)-VAKHLAKOVA(JUN)-STRELETS(JUN)-SOKOLOVA(JUN) W CHELYABINSK REGION RUSSIA 2.55,00

RELAY 4X100 BOYS

NUM ATHLETES GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 MUSITZ(JUN)-LOBPREIS(JUN)-KONCEK(JUN)-CASTVEN(JUN) M ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 2.59,00

2 ALICICCO(JUN)-CRISCI(JUN)-ALFI'(JUN)-DI IANNI(JUN) M SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 2.40,00

3 MOHAMED (JUN)- OMAR (JUN)- MOHAMED (JUN)- ABD ELRAHMAN (JUN) M VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 2.40,00

RELAY 4X100 WOMEN

NUM ATHLETES GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 PETRIKOVICOVA(JUN)-CHOVANCOVA(JUN)-HIPPOVA(JUN)-HRASKOVA(SEN) W KVS BARAKUDA SLOVAKIA 3.45,55

2 MANDICH(JUN)-FORNO(JUN)-MARCHELLI(SEN)-SIMONI(SEN) W USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA ITALY 3.38,00

3 TONELLI(JUN)MAZZACURATI(JUN)FOSSI(SEN)BATTILANI(SEN) W ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 3.20,00

4 BAYEROVA(SEN)-LICKOVA(JUN)-SVODOBOVA(JUN)-PONCAKOVA(SEN) W KPM PULEC PRAHA CZECH REPUBLIC 3.17,53

5 GABALOVA(SEN)-MALINOWSKA(SEN)-KOSNACOVA(SEN)-JANOSKOVA(SEN) W ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 1 SLOVAKIA 3.04,82

6 FECCHIO(SEN)-PACCAGNELLA(SEN)-ZAGALLO(SEN)-FRESTA(SEN) W SNP PADOVA ITALY 3.02,00

7 NOUR (SEN)- NADA (SEN)- RAWAN (SEN)- FARAH (SEN) W VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 3.02,00

8 BARONCINI (SEN)-DONADELLO (SEN)-NANETTI (SEN)-DI CREDICO (SEN) W RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 2.58,00

9 LECOEUR(SEN)-HUBAUT(JUN)-LE FLEM(SEN)-DAUCE(JUN) W PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 2.55,00

10 SLADECKOVA(SEN), HORAKOVA(SEN); SVOZILOVA M.(SEN); SVOZILOVA Z.(SEN) W KSP OLOMOUC CZECH REPUBLIC 2.53,92

RELAY 4X100 MEN

NUM ATHLETES GROUP TEAM'S NAME TIME

1 LORCET(JUN)-FRESTA(JUN)-RINALDO(SEN)-CALLEGARO(SEN) M SNP PADOVA ITALY 3.25,00

2 HEFTI(SEN)-DE GIACOMI(JUN)-CAVALLI(SEN)-RAINERI(JUN) M FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 3.23,00

3 CIANFONI(SEN)-APARO(SEN)-RICCIARELLI L.(JUN)-RICCIARELLI A.(JUN) M SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA ITALY 3.15,00

4 ARNAUTU(JUN)-CHIUMENTO(SEN)-GUIDA(JUN)-MONTINI(JUN) M NEWLINEAGEPISIS-ROMA ITALY 3.00,00

5 FOUAD (SEN)-NENTWIG (SEN)-PRIETZSCH (SEN)-FISCHER (SEN) M SC DHFK LEIPZIG GERMANY 2.50,00



6 OLIVIER(SEN)ALAIMO(JUN)DUPONT J (SEN)DUPONT B (SEN) M LGM BELGIUM 2.42,21

7 MUSARRA (SEN)-CAMPANA (SEN)-SCORZONI (SEN)-DE CEGLIE (SEN) M RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY 2.36,00

8 FOJTÍK (sen) - DOFEK (sen)- KOVAŘÍK (jun) - JAROLIM(SEN) M SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZECH REPUBLIC 2.35,00

9 SHEHAB (SEN)- OMAR (SEN)- KAREEM (SEN)- SHADY (SEN) M VICTORY COLLEGE CLUB EGYPT 2.35,00

10 NOIR(SEN)-MEYER(SEN)-PELLET(SEN)-POMIES(SEN) M PAYS D AIX NATATION FRANCE 2.30,00

11 CRISTOFARI (SEN)-FUMAROLA(SEN)-AGLIOLO(SEN)-ALLEGRETTI(SEN) M ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA ITALY 2.28,00
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